Public Building Commission of Chicago
> Contractor Payment Information

Project: New Westinghouse High School

Contract Number: 1446R

General Contractor: George Sollitt Construction Company
Payment Application: 014

Amount Paid: $3,992,723.00

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 7/1/2008

Amounts of Payments to Subcontractors are listed on following
Contractor’s Sworn Statement.



THE GEORGE SOLLITT

0 THE SOLLITT / OAKLEY

[ < |

CL Y — JOINT VENTURE

CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

June 5, 2008

DeStefano and Parthers. Ltd.
445 E. llinois St., Suite 250
Chicago It 60611

Attention: Mr. Jeff Peck

Reference: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
PBC Project #CPS-20
GSCC Project - #C07040

Dear Mr. Peck,

We are enclosing five (5) original copies of our Progress Payment Request

Package No. 14 in the amount of: THREE MILLION NINE HUNDRED NINETY TWO

THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY THREE AND NO/100ths s '
‘ $3,992,723.00 DOLLARS.

We trust that the above is satisfactory and that we will be favored with prompt
payment for our request.

Very truly yours,

SOLLITT/OWT Y URE
By /

Daryl Poortinga, Cdifrolier

cc:  Gavin Tun, Parsons
Frank Hudson, PBC

790 North Central Avenue Wood Dale, lllinois 60191 Phone 630-860-7333 Fax 630-860-7347



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

Date: June 5, 2008
Project: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

To: Public Building Commission of Chicago
in accordance with Resolution No. , adopted by the Public Building Commission of Chicago on
, relating o the §
Revenue Bonds issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used
herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resclution), | hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that;

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the
Commission and that each liem thereof is a proper charge against
the Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when
added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 80% of
current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate
amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price {said retained
funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

THE CONTRACTOR THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
FOR _ WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
is now entitled to the sum of $3,982,723.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
ADDITIONS G.00
DEDUCTIONS 0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION 0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $69,089,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $42,334,242 .00
TOTAL RETENTION $4,226,785.00

a) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned,
but not to exceed 1% of Contract Price $4,226,785.00

b) Liens and Other Withholding

¢) Liguidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment)

$38,107,457.00

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

$34,114,734.00

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT

$3,092,723.00

Date:

Architect - Engineer



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
OF CHICAGO
TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 14

PAGETOF 4

FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOGL.
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIOD: MAY 1 - MAY 31, 2008
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENT PER GENT
NO. |[DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PRICE DONE AMGUNT DONE AMOUNT
GEORGE SOLLITY CONSTRUCTION
1 |GENERAL CONDITIONS 5,474,190.00 4 225,076.00 64 3,292,660.00
2 [INSURANCE 804,287.00 0 0.00 100 804,297.00
3 [PERFORMANCE BOND §61,694.00 0 0.00 100 661,694.00
4 |LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,000.00 4 1,300.00 66 21,000.00
5 |MOBILIZATION. 165,000.00 0 0.00 100 165,000.00
6 |SURVEY & LAYOUT £5,000.00 0 0.00 895 80,000.00
7 |HAND EXCAVATION 185,000.00 4 0.00 100 195,000.00
8 [TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES 325,000.00 0 0.00 100 325,000.00
9 |ROUGH CARPENTRY 166,775.00 l 35,000.00 73 121,000.00
10 [FINISH CARPENTRY 116,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
11 |PBC CONTINGENCY FUND 1,460,000.00 0 0.00 5 71,760.00
12 [CO3CX4 8,822.00 0 0.00 100 9,822.00
13 [CO1CXe 8,431.00 0 0.00 100 8,431.00
14 |CO6 CX 17, 21 20,411.00 0 G.00 100 20,411.00
15 |CO7CX14 1,6560.00 0 0.00 100 1,650.00
16 [CO13CX 37 5,899.00 0 6.00 100 5,889.00
17 [CO15CX 16 16,151.00 0 0.00 100 16,151.00
18 |CO19CX 81 12,381.00 0 0.00 76 9,396.00
19 |PBC CONTINGENGY FUND BALANCE 1,385,245.00
SUBTOTAL 9,087,856.00 3 261,376.00 62 5,647,411.00
20 {PLUMBING 2,830,644.00 3 98,350.00 76 1,979,961.00
21 {UNIT MASONRY 11,206,141.00 16 1,747,460.00 87 9,737,677.00
22 |OVERHEAD COILING FIRE DOORS 121,600.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
23 |{METAL FABRICATIONS 835,617.00 6 48,664.00 40 330,969.00
24 jHVAC CONTROLS 1,375,000.00 4 52,9856.00 27 367,861.00
25 (CONCRETE PLACEMENT 4,304,298.00 1 56,460.00 83 3,577,638.00
26 LOADING DOCK EQUIPMENT 8,180.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
27 JEARTHWORK 915,436.00 0 0,00 a8 808,008.00
28 (ELECTRICAL ‘ 9,437,955.00 8 774,500.00 # 2,959,486.00
29 ALUMINUM WINDOW WALL 2,000,000.00 8 160,642.00 L4 1,429,614.00
30 (SHEETING §6,400.00 0 0.00 100 66,400.00
3 {FIRE PROTECTION 935,000.00 16 98,142.00 55 §14,595.00
32 [ALUMINUM WINDOWS 465,000.00 0 0.00 77 359,081.00
33 (ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS 8 WALL PANELS 700,600.00 4 25,200.00 4 25,200.00
34 |RIGGING, CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIPMENT 318,482.00 G 0.00 ] 18,000.00
35 [JOINT SEALANTS 258,319.00 0 0.00 62 159,999.00
36 |TREE PROTECTION AND TRIMMING 3,880.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
37 |ORNAMENTAL AND CHAIN LINK FENCE €2,600.00 0 0.00 e 0.00
38 |LANDSCAPING & BIT. CONCRETE PAVING 578,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
39 |ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK MATERIAL 199,000.00 0 0.00 6 11,940.00
.40 |ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LABOR 48,200.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
41 |[COMPOSITE METAL PANEL 80,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
42 |IMODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET ROOFING 1,362,000.00 8 110,500.00 64 875,500.00
43 |SPRAYEP FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIALS 221,788.00 2 4,723.00 89 196,788.00
44 |ACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 11,129.00 0 6.00 0 0.00
45 |CEMENT PLASTER 163,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
46 |GYP BOARD SYSTEMS 948,000.00 3 31,078.00 41 368,193.00
47 |TILE 175,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
48 [TERRAZZO & EPOXY FLOORING 1,298,000.00 12 154,070.00 12 154,070.00
49 |WGO0D GYM FLLOOR & RUBBER FLOORING 277,000.00 0 0.00 4 0.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
QF CHICAGO

TO: THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
FOR WORK ON ACCOUNT OF:

EXHIBIT N

PAYMENT REQUEST FORM

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 14

PAGE 20F 4

CONTRACT NOQ.: 1446R PROJECT NO.: CPS-20 FOR THE PERIQD: MAY 1 - MAY 31, 2008
CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
ITEM PER CENT PER CENT
NO. |DESCRIPTION CONTRACY PRICE DONE AMOUNT DONE ANMOUNT
50 |FINISH PAINTING 308,840.00 & 19,100.00 16 49,750.00
51 |VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 42,600.00 ¢ 0.00 0 0.00
52 |TOILET COMPARTMENTS & ASSECORIES €0,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.060
53 [EXP.JT, ASSEM,LCUVERS,SMOKE VENTS 85,000.00 53 44,890.00 62 §3,080.00
54 |FLAGPOLES 6,200.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
55 [FE'S AND CABINETS 5,548.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
56 |FOLDING SECURITY GATES 36,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
57 |PROJECTIONS SCREENS 53,000.00 0 0.00 o 0.00
58 |WASTE COMPACTORS 29,500.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
-58 |BASKETBALL BACKSTOPS 56,458.00 0 0.00 [ 0.00
60 {FOOT GRILLES 25,326.00 0 0.00 4 0.00
61 |FIXED AUDIENCE SEATING 89,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
62 [ALUMINUM PLANK SEATING 7,765.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
63 |TELESCOPING STANDS 29,341.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
64 |HYDRAULIC ELEVATORS 118,000.00 0 .00 Al 25,076.00
65 |HVAC SHEET METAL 3,424,549.00 4 149,012.00 66 2,245,832.00
66 |PIPING/EQUIPMENT 3,996,489.00 14 543,268.00 74 2,850,751.00
67 |COURTYARD PRECAST BENCH 13,100.00 98 12,600.00 100 13,1400.00
§8 [FLAGPOLE INSTALLATION 2,800.00 0 0.00 D 0.00
GSCC SUBTOTAL 58,724,671.00 7 4,383,060.00 60 34,945,910.00
OQAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
69 |GENERAL CONDITIONS 899,082.00 5 46,820.00 64 572,162.00
70 [INSURANCE 93,860.00 0 0.00 100 $3,860.00
71 |PERFORMANGE BOND 60,107.00 0 0.00 100 60,107.00
.72 {DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATL 467,000.00 ) 0.00 19 80,783.00
73 |[CARPENTRY LABOR 104,858.00 5 5,000.00 24 26,000.00
74 {GENERAL CLEANUP 34,250.00 0 0.00 35 11,850.00
75 {FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 418,850.00 G 0.00 0 %00
76 {STRUCTURAL STEEL 6,543,614.00 c 0.00 91 5,838,830.00
77 ;SWIMMING POOLS £80,000.00 o 0.00 73 425,500.00
78 {WOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 286,000.00 0 0.00 10 30,000.00
79 |RESILIENT FLOORING & CARPET 247 675.00 ¢ 0.00 0 0.60
80 |METAL LOCKERS 416,800.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
81 |SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,723,060 ¢ 0.00 95 138,250.00
82 |[METAL LETTERS 17,500.00 ¢ 0.00 0 0.0
83 |WINDOW TREATMENT 48,000.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
OAKLEY SUBTOTAL 10,384,328.00 45,820.00 7,388,332.00
TOTAL CONTRACT 69,089,000.00 8 4,428,980.00 61 42,334,242,00




Monthly Estimate No.
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Contract No.

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT N
PAYMENT REQUEST FORM (3 of 4)

i4

May 1, 2008
May 31, 2008

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

06/05/08
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EXHIBIT N

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS June 5, 2008
OF CHICAGO MONTHLY ESTIMATE NO: 14
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PAGE4OF &
CONTRACT NO.: 1446R
PROJECT NO.: Cps.20
FOR THE PERIOD  MAY 1 - MAY 31, 2008
SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE SHEETS {1} {2) {3)
ITEM CONTRACT
NO. DESCRIFTION EST'D TOTAL CURRENT ESTIMATE TOTAL ESTIMATE TO DATE
1 ORIGINAL CONTRACGT PRICE 69,089,000.00 4,428,980.00 42,334,242.00
2 CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 TOTAL AWARDED CONTR AMT 69,089,000.00
4 AWARDED CONTR AMTS COMPLETED 4,428 880.00 42,334,242.00
5 ADD: MTRLS STORED-SHT NO. 0.00 o.00 0.00
& TOTAL APPROVED VALUE/AMT EARNED 69,089,000.00 4,428,980.00 42,334,242.00
7 DEDUCT; CURRENT RESERVE ADJMNTS 436,257.00
8 DEDUGT: TOTAL RESERVE TO DATE (COLUMN 3) 4,226,786.00
9 DEDUCT: CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES (LINE 25)
10 DEDUCT: TOTAL LIQUIDATE DAMAGES(LINE 23}
11 TOTAL PAID TO DATE4NCLUDING THIS ESTIMATE 38,107,467.00
12 DEDUCT:TOTAL EARNED TO DATE{LINE 10-COL 3} 42,334,242.00
43 NET AMT OPEN ON CONTRACT 26,754,758.00 :
14 NET CURRENT PAYMENT 3,992,723.00
CURRENTY RESERVE PREVIOUS RESERVE TOTAL RESERVE
RESERVE COMPUTATION WITHHELD WITHHELD WITHHELD
15 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 10% RESERVE 436,257.00 3,790,528.00 4,226,785.00
18 PERCENTAGE COMPUTATION 2% RESERVE 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 TOTAL RESERVE WITHHELD 436,257.00 3,790,528.00 4,226,786.00
LIGUIDATED DAMAGES COMPUTATION
18 TOTAL LIQUIDATED DAMAGES TO DATE DAYS:
19 DEDUCT:AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY WITHHELD
20 CURRENT LIQUIDATED DAMAGES
Approx. % Contract Completed 81 % Total contract time {inc. Time Extension) 762 Days
Starting Date: April 3, 2007 Total Time Used 423 Days
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/
VERIFIED BY: OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
PUBLIC BUILDING CONMMISSION DATE Name of Contractor
GAVIN TUN '
OWNER REPRESENTATIVE / 7
RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL: By: ,ﬁ/p_;’
: Daryl Potrtinga, Project Controller<=—"
DeStefano and Partners. Lid, DATE DATE: June 5, 2008



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A
STATE OF ILLINGIS )
Jss
COUNTY OF DU PAGE)

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

The affiant, belng first duly swem on oath, deposes and says that helsho is PROJECYT CONTROLLER

THE GEORGE SOLLITY CONSTRECTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE

,an HLLINOIS corporation, and duly authorized to make this

Affidavit on behalf of sald corporation, and individually, that hefshe Is well acquainted with the facts herein set forth and that sald
corporation |s the Contractor with the PUBLIC BLALDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner, under Contract No. 1446R dated
the 3rd day of April, 2007 for or {describe nature of work)

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

FOR (Designate Project and Location)

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL

Chicago, iltincls

that the Tollowing statements are made for the purpose of procuring & partial payment of: Three Miillon Nine Hundred Ninety Two Thousand

Seven Hundred Twenty Three and NO/TOOTHS:
($3,992,723.00) .

under the terms of sald contract, that the work for which pay t is retguested has been completed, free and clear of any and all claims,

ilens, charges, and exgenses of any kind or nature whatsoever, and in full compllance with the contract decuments and the requiremants

of sald Qwner under them. That for the purpose of sald contract, the following persons have been contracted with, and have fumnished

or prepared materials, equipment, suppiies, and services for, and having done labor on said Improvements. That the respective amounts

sot forth opposite their names Is the full amount of money due and to become dug to gach of them respectively, That this statement Is a

tull, true, and compiste statement of afl such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore paid to each of them for

such labor, , egUip t, supplies, and services, fumished or prepared by each of them to or on account of sald work as stated:
NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS LESS NET BALANCE
AND OF CONTRACT WORK RETENTION NET DUE TO
APDRESS WORK (NCLUDE COMPLETE {INCLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
£.0.'5) GURRENT) PAID PERIOD BUE
GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONDITIONS 5,174,180.00 3,292,660,00 329,266.00 2,780,826,00 202,568.00 2,210,786.00
780 N, CENTRAL
WOOD DALE, IL 60151
GEORGE SOLLITT INSURANCE £04,297.00 £44,297,.00 20,430.60 723,887.00 9,60 80,438.00
BEORGE SOLLITT i PERFORMANCE BOND 561,694.00 561,694,080 56,168.00 505,526.00 2.00 £6,169,00
GEORGE SCLLITT LEED ADMINISTRATION 32,060.00 21,000.00 210000 A7, 733,00 1,170.00 13,100.00
GEORGE SQLLITT MOBILIZATION 165,040.00 165,000.00 18,500.00 148,500.00 0.00 18,500.00
[GEORGE SOLLITT. EURVEY & LAYOUT 45,080.00 90..000.00 9,000.02 81 .oo'o.on £.00 14,000.90
GEDRGE SOLLITT HAND EXCAVATION . 185,000.00 185,000.00 - 19,500.00 _475,660.00 - 000 18,500,060
BEQRGE SOLLITT TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES i 325,008.00 325,000.00 32,500.00 202,600.00 800 - 32,500.60
BEQRGE SOLLITT ROUGH CARPENTRY 165,775.00 121,600.00 12,100.09 ‘:‘7,460.60 31,500.00 58,875.00
GEORG.E SOLLITT FINISH CARPENTRY 110,000.00 .60 0.00 .00 0.00 118,000.00
GLLITY PBC CONTINGENCY FUND . 1,460,002.00 11,760, [A¥] £4,504.00 00 4,385,416.06
L 0L co3CX4 . 9,822.00 9,822 82, 8,840.00 06 882,00
¢ OLLET] cO1EX6 8,431,00 8,431, 643, 1,588.00 a8 84390
C OLLITT COECX iy, 21 20,411.00 20,411.00 2,041 18,370.00 00 2,041.00
O OLLIT] COTCX 14 1,650.00 1,650.00 [1X 485,00 00 165,00 |
I OLLIT] coi3CX 37 5.869.00 5,298.00 40,0 308,00 0,00 £90.00 ;
SOLLIT CO15CX 18 36,151,00 16,151.00 1,815,0 14,526.00 000 1,615.00
SOLLITT GO 12 CX 81 12,381.00 9,356.00 $40,0 45800 0.00 3,935.00
ORGE SOLLITY PRC CONT, FUND BALANCE 1,365,245.00 1,385,245.00
SUBTOTAL 9,087,856.00 5,647,411.00 564,741.00 4,847 432,00 235,238.00 4,005,266.00
GECRGE SOLLITT'S SUBCONTRACTORS:
Thomas P. A & A i PLUMBING 2,830,644.60 1,978,981.00 197,896.00 1,693,450.00 86,515.00 1,048,67D.00
9231 W, Van Buren St., Ste, 110 North
Chleago, H, 60507
Advance Cast Stone COURTYARD PRECAST BENCH 13,100.60 13,106.00 1,310.00 355,40 11,340,60 1,310.00
WE104 Highway 142
Random Lake, Wiscorsin 53076
Air Design Syst HVAC SHEET METAL 3,424,549.50 2,245,832.00 224,583,00 1,887, 136.60 134,191,860 1,403,360.00
12011 West 015t Strect
Wiilow Springs, Tiinofs 60480-1259
Air Flow Architectural VISUAL DISPLAY UNITS 42,800,00 2.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 42,5060.60
7330 N. Teutonia Ave.
Milwankee, W1 53209
ALL Masonry UNIT MASONRY 11,206,141.00 9,737,E77.00 873,768,00 7,191,195.00 1,672,714.00 2,442,232.00
414 West Wiltow Streof
Chlcago, Eliinols BDE22
All-Type THe, Ine. TILE 176,000.00 0.6 .00 0.00 880 175,060.00
E018 W, Lee St.
Skokle, IE, 68077
Anaghos Daors OVERHEAD COILING FIRE BOORS 121,600.00 960 &00 0.90 000 121,500.00
7600 8, Archer Road
Justice, Hinols 804581144
A & Shah fag, inc, WODIFIED BITUMINOUS SHEET RODF| 1,362,000.00 $75,500.60 87,500.00 586,800.00 90,450.00 574,050.00
23900 Couxnty Farm Road
Jolict, Diinols 60431
Balers, inc. WASTE COMPACTORS 29,500.00 0.00 G0.00 0.00 [ X]] 29,500.00
5104 Thatcher Avo, i - . : . o i . - } . - . .
Downers Grove, IL 0515
Caretth TERRAZZO & EPOXY FLOORING 1,208,600,00 154,070.00 16,407.00 0.00 138,663.00 1,158,337.00
7831 N. Nagle Ave.
Morton Grove, I 50053
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Carreil Seating Company

FIXED AUDIENCE SEATING

85,009.60

8.00

.00

08¢

0.00

38,000,009

2105 Lunt Avenue

Elk Grove Village, Ellinois 80007

|Cig Jan Products, Ltd,

PROJECTIONS SCREENS

53,000.08

0.00

4.00

0.00

0.43

53,000.00

3300 Hanna Lake indusirial Dr. SE

Caledonia, B 49318

Composhe Steel Products

METAL FABRICATIONS

B835,517.00

330,869,00

33,087.00

254,074.00

43,798.60

537,645.00

1220 Wast Main

Melrase Park, 5L 60150

Control E

HVAC CONTROLS

1,376,600.00

367,681.00

36,760.00

283,415,00

§7,587.00

4,643,396.00

000 York Road, Gufte 102

Oak Breok, lllinois 80523

Chisty Webber Loand

LANDSCAPING &, BIT. CONCRETE FAY

578,000.00

.00

Q.60

0.60

0.00

578,000,00

2800 West Ferdinand Strect

{Chicago, IL 80612

Be Graf Contrete Construction

CONCRETE PLACEMENT

4,304,288.00

3,597 538,00

3I57,764.00

3,169,114.00

50,760.00

1,084,424.00

300 Alderman Ave,

Wheeling, il 60020

Earth, Inc.

EARTHWORK

$15,436.00

208,008.00

80,601.00

¥27,207.00

88,229.00

810 N. Aflingten Helghts Rd., Suite 1

asca, lHnols 50143

Elite Elactric

ELECTRICAE

9,437,955.00

2,959,486.00

285,948.00

1,866,487.00

£97,056,00

8,774,418,00

1645 North 25th Avenue

[Weiress Park, iinois 60160

Glags Dosly

ALUMIDE WINDOW WALL

2,090,000.00

1429,514.00

142,951.00

1,150,935.00

135,578.04

T13,437.00

7421-23 South Chicago Avenue

Chitago, iHinojs 60613

Edward Qillen Co.

SHEETING

€6,400.60

86,400.00

006

59,760.00

6,646.00

.60

218 West Bacher Streat

{Mifwaukee, Wisponsin 63207

Global Fire Protestion

FIRE PROTECTION

935,000.00

514,505,00

£1,450.00

374,668.00

88,327.00

471,865.60

5121 Thatcher Road

{Downers Grove, Hiinois 60515

ne.

WOCOD GYMNASIUM FLOOR

A77,000.00

.00

8,08

0.00

0,00

277,000.60

2500 5, 277 Ave

RUBBER FLODRING

Broadview, IL_§04185-2500

IFESS, Inc.

SPRAYED FIRE-RESISTIVE MATERIAL

721,788.50

186,788.00

19,679.00

172,858.00

4,251.00

44,678.06

2040 W, 16th St,

Broadview, I 80185

Industrial Fence, Inc.

ORNAMENTAL FENGE WORK

£2,000,00

0.00

0.00

&.00

0.00

62,000.00

1300 8. Kilbourmn Ave.

Chicego, JL £0623

oF Piping Systems, Enc.

PIPING/EQUIPMENT

3,885,455.00

3,550,751.60

295,675.00

2,186,735.00

488,941.00

1,340,813.90

444 E, State Parkway, Sulte [23

g Minoks 601734538

Jade Carpeniry Gontrach

ARCHITECTURAL WOODWORK LABO

48,200.00

p.00

0.60

8.00

2.00

48,200.00

6575 North Avondale

Chlcago, 1L 60631

Jensen Windew Corp.

ALUMINUM WINDOWS

465,600.00

359,081.60

35,30B.00

323,173.00

.00

141,827,.00

7541 Wast 100™ Place

Bridgeview, Hifnols 80455

Just-Rite A

ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS

700,000,00

2520000

2,520.00

G0

22/680.00

§77,320.00

1501 Estes Avenue

AGOUSTICAL WALL PANELS

Elk Grove Vitaye, Hlinols 80007

Kadee | L Ene,

FOOT GRILLES

25,326.00

0,08

0.00

.00

.00

25,326.00

7150 Krick Road

‘Walton Hiis, Ohle 44145

KBl Custom Case, Inc.

ARCHITECTURAL WODD WORK MATE

180,000.00

11,340,60

1,194.00

10,746.60

0,00

188 264.00

12466 Hansan Road

Hebror, IL 60024

Heystone1 Plastering, inG.

CEMENT PLASTER

163,000.00

008

0.00

9,80

0,00

183,000.00

1342 Tyrall Ave.

|1342 TyreiAve,
Park Ridge, Iliinois 60068

E. McKinnle & Sons

FINISH PAINTING

308,840.00

48,750,090

+875.00

77, 585,60

17,130.00

354,665,00

12000 Soulh Marshflcld, Saite 200

Crivmet Park, Tlizols 60827

Ftal Bretior, Hc.

COMPOSITE METAL PANEL

$0,000.00

0.0

0.00

400

0.00

$0,000.00

1400 Norwood Avenue

Itasca, Hlinels 0943

TELESCOPING STANDS

0.0

0.00

208

0.00

Northstar Egui tLLC

28,341,00

29,4100

515 Broad 8t

Lake Geneva, W1 53147-1406

GPC Constrrgtion:

GYP BOARD SYSTEMS

848,040.00

388,193.00

30,816.00

321,403.00

21,811.00

£69,626.00

1500 Midway Court, Sulte W12

Elk Grove Vitiage, Diinols o007

Pole-Toch Company

FLAGPOLES

8,260.00

a.00

800

0.08

0.00

,200,00

97 Gaarted Hollow Road

East Setauhoet, NY 11733

Prestige Distribution TOILETY ACCESSORIES

90,500.00

0.00

o900

0,00

50,500,00

TOILET COMPARTMENTS

338BA C 1 Ave.

Nerthbrook, IL 60062

Hite-HiteiWW.E. Carisoh Corp

LOADING BOCK EQUIPMENT

£,150.00

0.60

.00

0.06

800

§,180.00

$128 Pagni Drive




NAME TYPE TOTAL TOTAL LESS 1ESS NET BALANCE
AND OF CONTRACT WoRK RETENTION NEY BlE TO
ADDRESS WORK {INCLUBE COMPLETE FNCLUDE PREVIOUSLY THIS BECOME
€.0.'5) CURRENT) PAID PERIOD DUE
[Eik Grove, IHinols 50007-6685 |
Schindlor Elevator hYDRAUI.JC ELEVATORS 118,600.00 25,076.00 2,508.00 22,568.00 .00 98,432.00
853 N. Church Ct.
Elmburst, IL 6052641036
SECOA CURTAINS & STAGE EQUIP| 31548200 18,080.00 1,800.00 16,200.00 0.00 302,282.00
8650 10%th Avenue North
Champlin, MN $5316
Skyco Products, Inc. |EXP. JT. ASSEM,LOUVERS, SHOKE VE £5,600.00 53,080,00 $,308.09 7,261.00 40,481.00 37,228.60
800 Jorle Blvd,, Suite 160
|Gak Hrook, IL 80523
Standard Wire & Steel Works FOLDING SECURITY GATES 36,500.00 0.00 0.09 2.00 .00 38,509.60
16255 Seuth ¥ Avenue
South Holtand, Mlivoks 60473
Streich Corp. JOINT BEALANTS 256,319.00 159,069.00 18,000.00 143,880,860 0.00 114,320.80
8230 86th Court
Justice, Hilnois 604568
W.G.N, Flag & D g FLAG POLE INSTALLATION 2,800.00 8.00 009 0.60 9.00 2,800.80
7884 8. South Chicago Ave.
Chicatio, Hinols 80617
GEORGE SOLLITE'S SUBS TO BE LET;
Not Let TREE PROTECTION AND TRIRMING 3,880.00 8,00 0,00 .80 0,00 3,860.00
mot Lot ACCESS DOORS AND FRAMES 11,128.80 8.00 0,00 280 92.00 19,120.60
Not Let FE'S AND CABINETS £,548.00 &.00 0.00 .80 .00 5,548.60
Not Let BASKETBALL BACKSTOPS 56,498.00 8.00 0.00 0.80 .00 55,488.60
mot Lat ALUMINUM PLANK SEATING 7,785.00 6.00 0.00 2.60 0.00 7,755.80
GECRGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCYION SUB TOTAL 58,724,871.00 34,945,910.00 3,487,952.00 27,606,863.60 2.55%,396.00 27,268,712.00
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY GENERAL CONDITONS 888,092.00 512,152.00 5721500 478,109.60 36,028.00 384,155.00
7815 South Claremont Avenue -
Chicago, Hiinols 60620 INSURANCE 93,860.00 93,860.00 $,306.00 84,474.60 0.00 9,386,00
PERFORMANCE BOND 60,107.00 60,107,00 6,011,080 54,096.60 0.00 6,011.00
CARPENTRY LABOR 104,358.00 25,000.00 2,500,00 18,000.60 4,500.00 82,368.00
GENERAL CLEANUP 34,250.00 11,85¢.00 1,185.00 10,666.80 .60 23,685.00
OAKLEY'S SUBCONTRACTORS:
Apex M FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT 418,850.00 &.00 0.0% .00 .00 418,850.00
12522 Coid H Drive
Huntiey, Hlinois 60142
Cutfitters, Inc. WINDCW TREATMENTS 48,000.00 8.00 D02 0.0 .00 48,000.00
250 Tesher Rd., Unit A
Lake Zurich, llinois 60047
Carrolt ing METAL LOCXERS 415,800.00 0.00 006G 0.80 6.00 416,880,00
2105 Lunt Ave
Lﬂk Grove Viliage, IHirois 60007
Dawn pan SITE STORM, SANITARY & WATER 146,723.00 139,250.00 13,925.08 125,325.00 .60 21,398.00
400 5. LaGrange Road
{Frankfort, ifinols 60423
K & K Ironworks STRUCTURAL STEEL 6,542,614.00 £,939,630.00 593,803.00 £,345,047.00 0.00 1,197,767.00
5100 5. Lawndale Avenue
Mc Cook, Hiinois 805256
Phoenix Pools SWIMMING POOLS 580,600.00 425,660,00 42,550.00 382,850,080 8,00 197,050.00
1173 Towar Rd.,
Schatmbrerg £l 60173
Procision Metals & Hardware DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE MATH 4£67,000.00 90,743.00 9,078,00 81,705,00 &.00 385,295.00
5268 N. 12410 St.
Mitwaukee, W1 53226
Charles E, Bhomo WOOD LABORATORY CASEWORK 268,000,009 30,000.00 3,000,060 27,000.00 (] 258,000,060
5746 East Prairie Road
Skokie, lllinols 60076
Superior Floor Covering RESILIENT FLOOR & CARPET 247,875.00 0.00 9.00 .00 000 247,875.00
14504 8. Western Ave.
Posen, T 60463
Northwest industrial Specialists |METAL LETTERS 17,5000 300 .50 .00 [T] 17,500.00
4333 Indlanapolis Boulevard
East Chicago, Indiana 48312
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SUB TOTAL 10,364,320.00 1,388,332.00 738,833.00 6,608,171.00 41,328.00 3,714,330.00
GRAND TOTAL §8,089,000,00 42,334,242.00 4,226, 785,60 34,114,734.00 3,802,723.00 30,881,543.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION GF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

AMOUNT OF DRIGINAL CONTRACT $69,089,000.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $42,334,242.00
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 10% RETAINED $4,226,785.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $69,089,000.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $38,107,457.00
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $34,114,734.00
ADJUSTED CONTRAGT PRICE $69,089,000.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $3,992,723.00
BALANGE TO COMPLETE $30,981,543.00

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents:
that suppliers of materials, services, labor and ail Subcontractors {including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid,
and that the amount of the payments applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights
hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of

existing lion laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine:

that each and every Waiver of Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of
any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or
other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the Work or arising our of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge
or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim could be made and for which a lien could be

filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That safd Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said
Contractor by or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after ali

payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may

be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

e

Project Coriffroller "

Daryl Poortinga, Project Controller

P

{Typad name of above signature)

Subseribed and sworn to before m

¢ this 5th day of June, 2608.

Koo W ke chox )

Notary Public

My Commissio %5, Q1408

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE
COMMISS

OFFICIAL SEAL
KAREM WISKERCHEN

10K EXPIR

OF ILLINOIS
ES:05/14/0%
PRIl




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
EXHIBIT B
STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF DU PAGE

CONTRACTORS WAIVER OF LIEN FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS, THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION CO./JOAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
an ILLINOIS corporation, has been employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO,
as Owner, under Contract No. 1446R, dated the
3rd day of April, 2007 to
FURNISH GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
for (Designate Project and Location)
WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL
3223 W. Franklin Blvd.

NOW, THEREFORE, KNOW YE, that the undersigned, for and in consideration
of a partial payment of : Three Million Nine Hundred Ninety Two Thousand Seven Hundred

Twenty Three NO/100ths--- $3,802,723.00
on the adjusted contract price of Sixty Nine Million Eighty Nine thousand -
and No/100ths $69,089,000.00

and other goods and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
the undersigned does hereby waive and release any and all lien, or claim, or right of lien
under the Statutes of the State of Hlinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of {abor or
materials, or both furnished by the undersigned to the extent of the part of the aforesaid
work for which partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto
affixed and these presents to be signed by its CONTROLLER and aitested by its ASSISTANT
SECRETARY of this 5th day of June , 2008
pursuant fo authority given by the BOARD OF DIRECTORS of said Corporation.

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/

OAKLEYCCZ;??%:z%iggfjﬂTVENTURE
By 4 i

Daryl Poortinga, F’rojechontroller

(SEAL)
ATTEST:

QV&ﬁxixyggg\ixmﬂfék/»

Nancy Planek, Aséigtant Secretary



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (1 of 2)

Name of Project WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL PBC Project No. 1446R
Monthly Estimate No. 14 DOW Project No. CPS-20
Date June §, 2008
STATE OF ILLINOIS }

}ss
COUNTY OF BUPAGE }

In connection with the above-captioned contract:

| HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |

DARYL POORTINGA

(NAME OF AFFIANT)
am the
PROJECT CONTROLLER

{TITLE)

THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY/OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

and duly authorized representative of

{Name of Company)
whose address is

790 North Central Avenue, Wood Dale, IL. 60191

and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contract with, and have furnished, or are

furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract; that there is due and
to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated: and that this is a full
true and complete statement of all such MBEs/WBEs and of the amounts paid, due, and to become due to them

MBE/WBE Contract Amount Total Amount Balance
Name For of Previous This to

Contract Reguesis Request Complete
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION 15% J.V. PARTNER $10,363,350.00 $6,608,171.00 $41,328.00 $3,713,851.00
ALL. MASCONRY MASORRY $11,208,141.00 $7,191,185.00 $1,672,714.00 $2,442,232.00
AIR DESIGN SYSTEMS VENTILATION 53,424 549.00 $1,887,138.00 $134,111.00 $7,403,300.00
ANDERSON & SHAH ROCFING ROOFING 51,362,000.00 $688,500.00 $99,450.00 $574,050.00
MORENO & SONS({Carroll Seating)GSCCOAUD. CHAIRS/FLANK SEATING $17,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,000.00
MORENO & SONS({Carroil Seating)Oakle] NSTALL METAL LOCKERS $48,000.00 50.00 $0.00 $48,000.00
E. MCKINNIE & SONS FINISH PAINTING $308,840.00 $27,585.00 $17,180.00 $264,065,00
EVANS ELECTRIC (Elite Electric Sub) |FLECTRIGAL $4,287,700.00 $591,096.00 $0.00 $3,696,604.00
GLASS DESIGNERS GLASS & WINDOWS §2,000,000.00 $1,150,985.00 $135,578.60 $713,437.00
IFE&S SPRAY RESISTIVE MATERIAL $221,786.00 $172,858.00 $4,251.00 $44,679.00
JADE CARPENTRY ARCH. WOODWORK LABOR $48,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 548,200.00
KBi CASEWORK ARCH. WOODWORK MATERIA $109,0600.00 $10,748.00 $0.00 $188,254.00
T.P. ADAMSON (Fullerion Supply} PLUMBING $637,700.00 $323,248 47 $0.00 $314,451.53
JUST-RITE ACOUSTIGS (Virmac Service] ACOUSTICAL MATERIAL $60,600.60 $0.00 $0.00 $60,000.00
TOTALS $34,184,268.00 $18,661,522.47 $2,004,622 00 $13,528,123.53




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT Q
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)

| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE

FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED , ON BEHALF OF THE
ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

Vs

(AFFIANT) Daryl Poortinga, Broject Controller

June 5, 2008
(Date)

On this 5th day of June, 2008

before me, Karen Wiskerchen, the undersigned officer, personally appeared

Daryl Poortinga  known to me to be the person described in the foregoing affidavit and

acknowledged that he (she) executed the same in capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof | hereunto set my hand and official seal.

\“K&wa\, Wi inphon

Notary Pubilic
Commission Expires 05-14-09.

(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL ;
KAREN WISKERCHEN ¢

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINGIS  §

) WY COMMISSION EXPIRES (5114100 £
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312 492 7982

H

TP ADAMSON/HURON MECH

MRY-21-2088 12:45

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYRENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES
T GEOSRGE SOLUTT CONSTRUCTICHN CO. PROJECT: WESTINGHOUSE HIGH 3CHOOL APPLICATIOM NC. ELEVEN Distribution to!
TO0 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE 3223 WEST FRANKLIN BLVD. PERIOD TO: 312008 { } OWHNER
WOOH DALE, ILLINGIS 80191 CHICAGO, ILLINOIS B024 PROJECT NO: COTDLS { } ARCHITECT
{ } CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: THOMAS P. ADAMSON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC. ViA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: 27-8ar-07
821 WEST VAN BUREM STREET, SUITE 31¢ DESTEFANO & PARTHERS
CHICAGO, ILLINDIS &0ED7 445 FAST [LUNCIS STREET

CONTRACT FOR: PLUSMBING

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 8081}

CONTRAGTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made fer payment, as shown below. in cannection with Se Gontract
Gontinuation Sheel, AlA Document G703, 55 attached.

1 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM . $2,798,0660.00
2 Net change by Changs Orders $40,544 00
3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 ¥2) $2.830,644.00
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 5105067588
{Coluimin G on G703} ] 474, 4 !
5 RETAINAGE
a._ 10 % of Completed work $1o086708 {47, G996
{Calgmn & & E on G703}
b. % of Stered Material
{Column F on G703)
Tolat Retainage (Line 5a+5b or 147896
Totalin Column 1 of G703) [ 181 965 $195.867-00
6 TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE f ! $1.794.808.85.

{Line 4 loss fine 5 Total)
7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT !, Sw_&ﬂu $1.893 4455
{Line & from prigr Ceriificates)

8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE B85S $08:350-06
9 BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Lin2 6) $108903645 |, Ok N9

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Change Orders approved in

previous months by Owner %40.644 .00

Totat approved this month S0.08

TOTALS $41.644.08
RET CHANGES by Change Order $40,644.00

The urxfersignes Consractar certites that ta the best of the Contraciors & novtedie, in-
formation and belief the- Work covered by this Application for Payrsent has been cam-
pieted in accordzncs with the Confract Dosumants, that 2l amounts have beem paid
by tha Contacios for Wark fex which gresicus Ganlficate far Payment were isaued

and payments receivad from the Owner, and that current payment shown hersin is

State of ¢ |Einois

County of. Coak R P
Subscribed and sworn to before mmmnwﬂmwnwmowwuﬁﬂbw VA 1
me this 21st day of MAY, 2008 _ § NOTARY _ucmamr STAIE OF E.%m

; d MY COMBESSION EXPRES 5-6-2612 3

Netary Public: Yy
My Coemmission mx&mmmk
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

I accordance with the Coniract Bocurments, based on on-site observations ard the data comprising
this agplication, the Archdect ceriifies to the Owaer that to Be best of she Archietzs’ kaosiedge,
information and Belief the Work has progressed as indicated. the quality of the Work is in accordarce
with the Contract Docureants, 2nd the Contractes is enfitied b payment of he AMOUNT CERTIFIED
AMOUNT CERTIFIED %
24 figures on this Appéicatian and on the Gontinuation sheet that are changed to (Atiach
explanation if wraunt cenified differs from the amauat apotied for. n:ial all figwwes cn this
Applicatas and on the Contnualion sheet that ere cranged o conform ta the amourt cartified
ARCHITECT:

ay:

DACUMENT GT02 « ARFLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

G702 « 1582
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TP ADAMSON/HURON MECH

MAY-21-2888 12:45

WIO%@ P. ADARSON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, ING.

wﬁmmﬂzmmocmm HIGH SCHOOL APPLICATION NO. ELEVEN
COCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION DATE: 0512108
Cantractor's signed Cerification is attached. PERIOD FROM: OS51OR
In tabiulations below, amounls are stated to the nearest dollar. TO: 053108
PROJECT RO CO70458
fise Column | on Contracts where varisble retainage for line items may apply.
WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
FTEM THIS APPLICATION AND STORED BALANCE
NUMBER DESCRIBFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED PREVIOUS WORK N STORED MATEREAL! TO DATE % TO FINISH RETAINAGE
VALLE APPLICATION PLACE (notin D or E) (D+EA4F} {GIC) {C-G)
INTERIOR UNDERGROUND STORM
% AND SANITARY
T P ADAMSON & ASSOC., - LABOR $511.600.00 $511,000.00 $a.00 10.00 $51t.000.00 | 100% .08 $91.100.00
15, G. BUPPLY - MATERIAL mm#w.ammba $248.000.00 _$0.09 $6.00 $240,00000 § 10D% 060 $24,800 00
ABOVEGRQUND WASTE, VENT &
z WATER PIPING
T P. ADAMSON & ASS0OC., -LABOR £6847.000.00 §582 360.00 $32.350.00 $0.60 £614,850.00 85% $32,350.00 $61.4685.60
S G. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $200,006.00 ‘ $180.000.G0 $10.000.00 $6.00 £180,000.00 99% $10.006.00 $16.000.00
FULLERTON IND. SUPPLY - MATERIAL $180,000.00 $162,000.00 $3,008.00 $0.00 $171.000.00 85% $0 200.00 $17,100.00
PLUMBING FIXTURES & TRIM
3 T. B, ADAMSON 8 ASSOC., - LABOR 3286.000.00 £0.00 £0.89 $0.00 $0.00 0% $296,006.06 $0.00
IFULLERTON BND, SUPPLY - MATERIAL %457 700.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 % $457,700.00 $0.00
SOQSTER PUMP & o e
4 HEATER EQUIPMENT £85,000.00 $42 500.00 $25.500.00 $0.00 £68,000.0D 80% $17,0060.00 $5,800.00
o LI
5 INSULATION $120.000.C0 $66,000.00 -255,600.00- 3300 $98,000.60 | B0% $24,0600.00 $9,600.00
& MOBILIZATION, SHOP DRAWINGS, $44 30080 $42,085.00 it $0.00 $44300.00 | 100% $0.00 £4,430.00
SUBMITTALS 1502




P.Bd4 84"

312 492 7982

I

TP ADAMSEINAHURON MECH

45

MAY-21-2088 12

THOMAS B. ADAMSON, JR. & ASSOCIATES, INC.

WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL APPLICATION NO. CELEVER
DOCLUMENT G782, APRLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT. contzining APBLICATION DATE: 45:21/08
Centeactor's signed Certification is atachad. PERIOD FRO&E o048
in tahulations below, smounts are stated o He nearest dokor. ) TO: 0843108
: PROJECT NC. £a7045
bise Cotumn | on Coniracts where veriable retainage for line items may 2pply.
K57 2 R S : P BTN SN =t IS § i S SR
WORK CUMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED .
ITEM THIS APPLICATION AND STORED BALANGCE
NUMBER DESCRIETION OF YWORK SCHEDULED -PREVIOUS WORK IN STORED MATERIALE TO DATE % TO FINISH RETAMNAGE
VALUE APPLICATION PLACE inotin Der £} {D+E+FL {3/C) iC-G)
T CHANGE CRDER NO, ¢ $15,300.00 $0.00 20.00 $0.09 $G.00 0% $18,20000 30.00
8 CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 $15,927.00 $15.927.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.927.00 | $00% $0.60 $1.543.00
g CHANGE CRDER NO 3 23.124.00 $3.124.50 $0.00 $0.00 $3.124.00§ 100% £0.00 $312.00
10 JCHANGE ORDER NO. 4 $751.00 $751.00 $0.60 $0.00 751.00 § 160% 30.00 F75.00
11 CHANGE ORDER NO. & $2,542.00 $2,542.00 $0.00 30,00 $2,542.80 1 100% £0.00 §254.00
12 BULLETIN#14, RFI #36 $4.015.00 $4,015.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,015.00§ 100% $6.00 $402.00
13 BULLETIN #14, RFEH#97 32,044 00 52,044.00 £0.00 30.00 $2,044.00 | 100% $0.00 $204.00
14 BULLETIN #14, RF1 #1569 $1,254.25 $1.254.25 £0.60 3000 £1,25425 1 100% 30.00 $125.0C
38 BULLETIN #14, RF1 #188 24,773.00 $4,773.00 $0.00 $0.60 £4773.060 7 100% £0.00 $477.00
16 BULLETIN #14_ RF| #1587 $5.927.68 $5,927 68 $0.60 $0.00 2502768 | 100% 30.00 $593.06
BULLETIN #14, RF1 #2080 $6,367.92 $6,367.82 $0.00 $0.00 $6,367.82 | 100% $0.C0 $637.00
TOTALS $+RS5 N HT $1,881,610.85 ﬁm@.‘% Q0 $0.00 70% $B64:350-80 | $HBS.05FH0-
AlA DOCUMENT G703 * CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 * 1952 EDITION * AlA -
98 25D TS0 &3 147,99

2 %30,

TOTAL P.B4
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 1 PAGES 3
TO OWNER: , PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 10 Distribution to:
George Sollit Construction Westinghouse High Schoat [xJowner
790 N Central Ave. 3223 W Frankdin Blvd.
Wood Dale, Hlinois 60191 Chicago, Illinois PERIOD TO: 5/31/2008 - | |ARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: X JCONTRACTOR
AL L. Masonry Constraction Co, Inc. DeStefano & Partners T
1414 W Willow Chicago, linois PROJECT NOS: ]
Chicago, IL 60622
CONTRACT FOR: Masonry CONTRACT DATE: 3/5/07

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continbation Sheet, ATA Document (G703, is attached,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM (Estimate) $  11,167,461.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 38,680.08
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+ 2) 3 11,206,141.00
- 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STOREDTO 4737 (517 $ 935376300~
DATE  (Columm G on G703) !
5. RETAINAGE:
a 10 % of Completed Work $ 9527600 913 LG
Colunm D + E on G703) . /
b % of Stored Material -3
{Column F on G703)
Tolal Retainsge (Lines 52 + Shor 4130 (A
Total in Columna [ of G703) 5 L2230
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE % ,J,(W\;A 04 k3 8,777 487.00
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 3 7,191,195.00
§. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE [STRMH 5 ss65200
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGHE 3 2428:654-50
{Line 3 less Line 6) 2D 2B
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $38,680.00 $0.00
Total approved this Month
TOTALS $38,680.00 $0.00 R
NET CHANGES by Change Order $38,680.00

The undersigned Contractor cerfifies that fo the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment hasbeen
completed in accordance with the Contract Documenis, that alf amounts have been paid by
the Coniractor for Work for whick previcus Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payrnemt shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

May 7, 2008

09€0 68% CLL YV4 BT:BT 8002/L0/80

OEE

In sccordanee with the Contract Documents, based on on-gite observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that fo the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial oll figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified )
ARCHITECT:

By Date:

‘This Certificate is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only fo the
Contractor named heremn. issuance, payment and scceplance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

Al DOCUMENT G762 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1892 EDITION - AlA - 1882

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., NW., WASHINGTON, BC 260065282

AANOSYH TV

y00/30003



CONTINUATION SHEET

Al4 DOCUMENT G703 PAGEZ OF 3 PAGES
ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: Hi
Contractor's signed sentification is attached, APPLICATION DATE: 57172008
In tzbulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 5/31/2008
Use Colwym | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECTS PROIECT NO:
0
A B [ D i E ¥ G H 1
TIEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETATNAGE
NO, VALUE FROM PREVIOHS THIS PERIOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLEIED | (G+O) TO FRNISH
APPLICATION STORED AND §TORED -0y
(D+E) MNOTIN TODATE
DORE) DHEHD)
EXT ELEVATIONS -
H N BELEV CMUMAT £305,000.00 $105,000:00 0.00 $8.00 £165,600.00 100% $10,500
2 {NELEV CMULABOR §210,000.00 £216,600.00 0.00 $210,600.00 130% $24,000
3 E ELEV CMU MAT $122,000.00 $122 800.00 0.00 $122.600.00 160% $£12,.200
4  |EELEV €MU LABOR $245,600.00 $244,000.00 0.00 $244,000.00 160% $24,400
5 [SELEVCMUMAT $115,400.00 $93,090.00 17,310.00 $115,400.00 100% §11,540
6  |SELEVCMULABOR $230,800.00 $184,640.00 46,160.00 $230,800.00 106% $23,080
7 W ELEV CMU MAT £164,300.00 $49,290.00 13,935.00 $123,225.00 5% $41,075.00 $12,323
8 |WELEVOMULABCR $328,600.00 $98,580.00 131,445.00 $230,620.00 % 498,580.00 $23,002
¢ IN ELEV BRK/STN MAT $163,860.00 £163,800.00 0.6¢ $163,808.00 106% 16,380
16 [N ELEV BREK/STN LABOR §245,700.00 £245,700.00 0.00 £745,700.00 100% §24,576
i1 |EELEVBRE/STN MAT $204,700.00 $204,700.00 0.00 50.00 $204,760.00 100% $20470
12 |EELEVBRK/STN LABOR $307,000.00 $307,000.00 0.00 $0.00 $307,000.00 100% $30,700
i3 S BELEV BRY/STN MAT $120,500,00 $153,510.00 27,080.00 $180,690.00 100% £18,060
i4  {SELEV BRE/STN LABOR £270,900.00 s176,085.00 52710 sezis00 25713577 wmosnes | —eew T $27,000
15 |W ELEV BRE/STN MAT $300,500.00 £90,150.00 95,150.00 $180,300.00 0% $120,200.00 £18,030
16 [W BLEV BRE/STN LABOR $450,700.00 $135,216.00 112,675.00 $247,885.00 55% $202,815.00 $24,789
17 C 0
18 {CT VRO EXT ELEVATIONS 30
19 N ELEV CMU MAT $40,850.00 $49,850.00 $.00 $49,850.00 10G% 54,985
26 {NELEV CMULABOR $99,600.00 £69,600.60 0.00 $95,600.00 100%, 9,960
21 S ELEY CMU MAT $45,800.00 §49,800.00 {400 £45,800.06 100% £4,980
22 1S BLEV CMU LABOR $95,600.00 $59,600.00 4.0t £99, 600.00 106% 56,960
23 W ELEV OMU MAT $48,200.00 £38,560.00 9,640.00 $48,200.00 0% 4,820
24 W BLEV CMU LABOR $96,400.00 $77,120.00 14,460.00 591,520.00 95% 54,820.00 $9,158
25 IN BELEV BRE/STN MAT £91,500.00 $86,925.00 4,575.00 $51,500.00 100% $£9,150
26 N ELEV BRE/STN LABOR $137,260.00 $123,480.00 13,720.00 S137.200.00 $00% $13,720
27 S ELEVERE/STN MAT $91,500.00 $51,500.00 8.00 £91,500.80 100% £9,150
28 S BLEV BRE/STN LABOR $137,208.00 $137,200.00 800 $137,200.00 100% $13,720
29 W ELEV BRX/SIN MAT £88,700.00 $44,356.80 4435060 $28,700.00 100% 58,870
30 W BLEY BRE/STN LABOR £133,000.00 £53,200.00 73,150.00 $126,350.00 95% $6,650.00 $12,635
33 %0
32 |wiNDOW LENTEL INSTALLATION $79,411.00 $67,499.00 10,324.00 $77,923.60 98%, $1,588.00 $7,782
33 4]
4 5]
35 80
36 e
SUBTOTAL 4,843 961.00 £3,606,430.00 SHe75.00 $0.00 437023300 | S0.1B% | §475,728.00 $437,024.00
50,244
A%k DOCUMENT G707 - CONTINUATION SHEST FOR 5702 - 1962 EDFTION AW - § 1992 ! GT03-1852

08¢0 88% €LL VA BT FT B002/L0/6G0

AUNOSYR "1 TV

Fo0/800 [



CONTINUATION SHEET

Al4 DOCUMENT G703 PAGE3 0F 3 PAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 10
Contrzctor’s signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 5f72008
I tabnlations befow, nmounts are stated to the nearest doliar, FERIOD TO: 5/31/2008
Use Colunm § on Ceatracts whens vatiable retainage for Hne items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
4]
A B [3 D i B E G H i
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK 8% MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIQOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+~L) TS FRNISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED -Gy
D+ 5} MNOTIN TO BATE
D OR B) (DAELR)
INTERIOR MASONRY
m M o L
2 {MATEREAL $410,700.00 $410,704.00 $60.00 5410,700.00 0% 545,070
3 {LABOR £595,500,00 §583,580.00 $11,210.00 $505,500.00 100% $59,550
4 [ISTF il > $5.00 0
5 {MATERIAL $425,700.00 $361,845.00 £63,355.00 $425,700.08 0% $42,570
§ {LABOR $638,500,00 347887500 $63,850.00 $542,725.00 85% $95.775.00 854373
7 {ISTFLR ARBA.NCY $0.00 S0
.4 Lwﬁﬂ.mabﬁ $517,600.08 $211,570.00 $£149,930.00 3361,900.00 W £155,100.060 336,160
% {LABOR £750,200.00 $307,582.00 £142,533.00 $450,120.00 0% S300,680.00 £45.012
40 {1ST FLRE AREA-TV 090 30
il IMATERIAL $336,300.00 3201,780.60 £134,520.00 $0.00 $336,300.00 100% $33,638
{2 {LABOR $487,600.00 $268,180.00 £146.280.00 $0.00 $414,460.00 85% $73,14000 $41,446
13 [ZNDFLR -TAT 30,80 30
4 (MATERIAL £211,500.00 £211,500.00 $6.60 £211,500.0¢ 100% 321,150
15 |LABOR $306,700.00 $300,566.00 £6,134.00 $306,700.00 100% 330,870
i6 |2 ARBAR" $0.00 50
17 IMATERIAL §334,600.00 $267,410.00 $47,190.00 $314,600.00 1% 531,460
18 |LABOR $456,200.0¢ £342,150.00 $45,620.60 5387,770.00 25% $68,430.00 338,777
i9 |2 7 000 30
20 |[MAYTERIATL $220,000.00 $63,830.00 343,510.60 $537,400.00 0% 3$91,600.00 $13,740
2] |LABOR 3332,000.00 $135,120.00 $29 880,00 £166,000.00 50% S166,000.00 316,600
22 |2ND FLR AREAD" 3600 0
23 |MATERIAL $126,500.00 $75.900.00 $30,600.00 $126,500.00 1060% 512,650
24 JLABOR. $183,500.00 $100,925.00 $55.05000 $155,975.00 8554 527,525.00 315558
25 50
26 [CHANGE ORDERS 0
27 |EWA 300} Prem Time CO#1 £7,142.00 $7,142.00 36,00 57,142.00 100% £714
8B iCo#2 51,608.00 $1,608.00 30.00 £1,608.00 1040%6 5161
29 1ICO#3 316,397.00 $16,397.00 $6.00 31639700 100% 51,640
30 JCO#6 Swmir Badi $8,689,00 $5,648.00 S0 8w- “m Yo's] $8.689.00 % 5869
3L ICO# BWA 7S04 &£ 7505 £1,681.00 $1681.00 31.681.00 %% 158
32 {CO #5 EWA 7586 $3,163,00 £3,163.00 $3,163.00 10030 $316
i3 50.00 30.00 30
34 30.00 $0.60 50
as 5060 $6.00 50
36 £0.00 30.00 50
37 £0.00 50.00 £0
ig $0.00 $2.00 S0
3% 50.00 £0.00 3G
40 $0.00 £0.0¢ e
4% £6.00 £0.00 56
42 se.00 36,00 50
43 000 $0.00 50
44 £0.00 $0.60 £0
45 0 -
SUBTOTAL £6,360,180.00 wh._mw wmﬁwbw $998,752.00 $0.00 $5,182,530.00 84.63% £977,650.00 $538,254.00
TOTAL $11,206,141.00 | §7,990,317.00 | SL76254600 | 50.00 u%.ﬁ. §7.03% | S145337800 | §975278.00
AR DOCUMENT G703 - CONTIIATION SHEET FOIR G702 - 1092 EDITION « AIA - © 1582 - - § G703-1982
|41 4o An32,L11 L8 TET a3 708

08¢0 687y €LL XVd BT FT 8003/.0/80

RUNOSYH " T'T'V

¥00/¥00 [
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

TO:  THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION COMPANYY

OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE
790N CENTRAL
WOOI DALE, TL 60193
FROM:
COMPOSITE STEEL PRODUCTS, INC.
E220 WWEST MAIN STREET
MELROSE PARK, 1. 60168
CONTRACT FOR: Furnich & Iustall Miscellaneows Steel

Al4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGE(S)
NEW WESTINGHOUSE IS APPLICATION XO: 7 Distritusion to:
3323 W, FRANKLIN :
CHICAGO, IL, PERIOD TO: 31-May-08 X |owner
X |ARCHYTECT
V14 ARCHITECT: X | CONTRACTOR
DESTAFANG AND PARTNERS LTD PROJECT NOS:

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Agplication is made for paymest, as shown befow, i connection with e Contrast,

Continuation Sheas, ATA Docoment G703, is attached.

SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TO OWNER

16: 32

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 5 5790,290.00
2. Net change by Change Orders ) 50,146.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TG DATE (Line {2 ﬁ 840.436.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED T0 §3 3430560
DATE  {Column G on G703) 220,9(,4.°
3. RETAINAGE: (Originel Contrect Oaly)
a._10 % of Completed Work b3 ZRMA0TT LD
{Columan D + E on G703) _
b. 0 % of Siored Material £ .08
{Calenn ¥ o G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5z + 5hor A4z o0 &
Tota) in Colunn 1 of G703) % 2305
5. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE Jalate Kelgth =% 0717400
(Line 4 Less Line S Total)
7. LESS PREVIOLS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Ceztificats) F 254,074.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE Hzoe-vs SE 08—
4. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE b ~533.262.00
{Linz 3 less Line 6) 5 m\,ve.w ot o,
j‘
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous menthy by Orwaer £20,755.08 $0.00
Tatal approved this Monih 32089100 $0.00
TOTALS $50,146.00 $6.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order £50,146.00 $6.00

The uadessigned Contractor certifies thi 1o the best of the Comtrastor’s knnwisdpe,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application far Fayment hasbeen
campleted in aocordanse with the Contract Documents, that all szmounts hevebean paid by
the: Contrastor for Work for which previous Centificates far Payment svere fsstied and
payments received from the Owner, and tha cutrent payment shown herein is now due,

CONTRACTOR: COMPOSITE STEEL PRODIICTS, INC,

By: Date: | 5/31/2008
State of Minois County of Copk .
Subscribed and sworn to bafore ma this  day of , 2008

Notary Public:

My Commission expires;

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In aceordance with the Contract Dosuments, based on on-sife obsarvations and the data
comprising the spplication, the Architect certifies to the Owmer that fo e best af the
Architeet’s knowdedge, informatian and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the queality of the Werk is in accordance with fhe Contrast Documents, and the Contrasior
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIRED.

AMOUNT CERTEFIED ........... N 33.100.00

(Atracl explonation i mmount certified differs from the ot applied. Inigial all figures on 1hés
Application ond onthe Comtingetion Sheet that are changed 1o coaforn: with ihe anigmt certified )
ARCEYTECTS: DESTAFANO AND PARTNERS LTD

By Date: . 0

This Certificate is not nepotisble. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is pavable anly to the
Lonfrasior named herem, Issuance, paymem and acceptance of payment are without

prejudize to any rights of the Owaer or Contractor urder this Contract,

ALA DOCURENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIEICATIOR FOR PAYN

EEHT - 1992 EDTION - Al

~ @932

THE AMERICAR MSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 7725 NEW YORK AVE. 1V, WASHINGTOR, BC20mE-F
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CONTINUATION SHEET

25/20/ 2868

_ ALt DOCUMENT G703

ALA Dotument GH)2, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAVAMENT, cortaining APPLICATION NO: 7

ontrctor’s sigred certification is attached. ) ATION DATE: 20-Mzy-08

E tabufatinas below, amounts are stated to she nearest dollar. WESTINGHOUSE B8 7403 PERIODTO: 31-May-08

Use Calarn 3 on Contracks where variable retainaee for Tine items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NU:
A B C D t F G H T
H@A TDESCRIPTION OF WORK CORTRACT WORK COMPLELTD MATERIALS TOTAT %] BALARCE | RETAINAGE
: VALKE ' TRON PREVIOUS | TRI8 PERICD | PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+Cy | TOFIISH
APPLACATION STORED AND STORED : {C-G)
{L>—E) MNOTR TO DATE
DORE O-EF)
ORIGINAL: CONTRACT
! |BOLLARDS - MATERIAL 1.576.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%| 157600 0.00
2 [RATIS@DOCE STAIR - MATERIAL & LABOR 2,852.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Wl 2,852.00 0.00
3 JELEVATOR IIT LADDERS/SILY ANGIES MATEREAL & LABOR 3,037.00 750.00 0.00 0.00 750.00 25% 228700 FE.00
4 |AUDTEORION RAILS - MATERIAL & LABOR 12,822.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%| 12,822.00 0.80
5 |LIGHT SUPPORTS - MATERIAL & LABOR 15,090.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%| 15,090.00 0.00
6 IS5 RAILS & RAMPS - MATERIAL & LABOR 31,093.00 0.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 31,093.00 0.00
7 |GUARDRALS @ 2ND FLOOR - MATERIAL & LABOR 68.081.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%{ 68,081.00 0.09
§  |SS-RAILS AT NATORIGM - MATERIAL & LABOR 16,098.00 0.00 0.00 0.09 0.00 0%  16,098.00 0.00
9 |SPIRALSTAIRS 24,696.00 0.00 0.00 0.09 0.00 0%|  24,696.00 0.00
10" [STAIR WRALLS - MATERIAL & LABOR 486,604.00 |  218,980.00 |  48,664.00 0.00 | 267.644.00 55%| 218,960.00 | 26.764.40
11 |PIPE GRID @ BROADCAST ROOM, - MATERIAL & LABOR, 24,503.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 24,503.00 0.00
12 |ROOFLADDERS - MATERIAL & LABOR 2,316.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 231600 0.00
1385 TRENCHPLATES - MATERIAL & LABOR 32,622.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o%|  32.622.00 0.00
T.u CLIPS FOR CMU MASONARY PARTITIONS « MATERIAL & LAGOR £8.900.00 31,004.00 | 1033680 WN 0.00 43 34000 60%1 27.560.00 4_134.00
15 |cogt LOUVER LNTELS @ PENT HOUSE - MATERIAL 20,255.00 26,255.00 £.00 000§ 20,255.00 100% 000 | 2.062600
16 |COo%2 RTRMISH AND INSTALT MASONRY ANCHORS 11,316.00 11,316.00 .00 0.00 11,316.00 160% 0.00 1.131.60
17 |cows 18,575.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0%] 1857500 0.00
GRAND TOTALS $840,436.00 | $282,305.00 |—559-000-60- $0.0D | $341:305.00 AVELE400.133-86- | $34.131.00-
m !

18,6004 52969 M | 33,077

AR DUCIMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR GT0Z - 1662 EDITIOH - byt - 1052

THE ZMERINAN INDATI TR NAC w
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_COMPOSITE STEEL PRODUCTS, INC.

STRUCTURAL STEEL o MISCELILANEOUS IRON » STEEL DECKS o STEEL STAIRS & RAILS

INVOICE INVOICE
INVOICE# 2478
DATE: 5/20/2008
OUR JOB #7-443
SOLD TO:
THE GEORGE SOLLITT CONSTRUCTION O/ JOB: NEW WESTINGHOUSE HS
OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION JOINT VENTURE 3323 W, FRANKLIN
790 N CENTRAL " CHICAGO, IL.

WOQD DALE, IL 80181

WORK COMPLETED TO DATE
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $  790,290.00

ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT $  50,146.00
DEDUCTIONS FROM GONTRACT $ 0.00

ADJUSTED CONTRACT AMOUNT $  840,436.00

WORK COMPLETED TO DATE $  341,305.00

PRIOR REQUEST (GROSS) $ 282,305.00

GROSS AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS INVOICE: $59,000.00

LESS RETENTION 0% $  5900.00

'NET AMOUNT REQUESTED THIS INVOICEwm-scmrmmmmsscormeenrens & 53,100.00

1220 WEST MAIN STREET « MELROSE PARK, IL 60160 » 708-344-9010/FAX 708-344-2036
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT PAGE 1 OF 2
T0: The George Sollitt Construction Co. PROJECT: Westingouse High School APPLICATION NO. 10
790 N. Ceniral Ave, .
Wood Dale, IL 60181 ARCHITECT: APPLICATION DATE: 5/14/08
From: Control Enineering Corp. CONTRACT FOR: Temperature Controls PERIOD ENDING: 5/31/08
2000 York, Suite 102
Oak Brook, lilinois 60523 CONTRACT DATE: 4/1/2007/GSCC#C07045
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Appilication is made for payment, as shown befow, in connection
i cl. S heet.
CHANGE DRDER SUMMARY with Contra ae attached sheet
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 1. Qriginal Contract Sum $1,375,000
previous month by Owner
TOTAL 2. Net Change By Change Orders $0
Approved this Monti ’
Number Date Approved 3. Contract Sum To Date $1,375,600
1
2 4, Total Completed and Siored To Date $367,891
3
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 5. Retainage:
Net change by Change Orders $0.00 a. 10% of Completed Work $38,789
The undersigned Contractor ceriifies that 1o the best of the Condractor's b. ___ % of Stored Material 50
knowledge, information and befief the Work covered by this Application for
Payment has been completed in accordance with the Confract Documenis, Total Retainage $36,789
and all amounts have been paid by the Confractor for Work which previous
Ceriificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the 6. Total Earned Less Retainage $331,102

Owner, and that current payment shown herein is due.
7. Less Previous Payment $283,415

CONTRACTOR: r.\c,\fﬁ 8. Cumrent Payment Due $47,687

By E%E@ Uﬂmg 9, Balance To Finish, Plus Retainage $1,043,808

Danist A. Nemeth
QOperations Manager
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CONTINUATION SHEET PAGE 20F 2
Westingouse High School APPLICATION NO.: 10
APPLICATION DATE: 5/14/08
PERICO ENDING: 5/31/08
A B C D ] E F G H i
TTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS [TOTAL COMPLETEDN % BALANCE TO | RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THISPERIOD | PRESENTLY AND STORED (G/C} | FINISH (C-G)
APPLICATION {D+E) STORED TC DATE
{NOTINDORE) {D+E+F)
1 iMobiiization $22,750 $6,825 $15,925 $22,750 | 100.0% $01 $2,275.00
2 |Engineeting
3 Design&Equipment Submitials 43,764 $42,436 $42.438 | 97.0% $1,328 | $4,243.60
4 | Projsct Management 47,000 $7.520 $5,060 $12,380 | 268% $34,420 | $1,258.00
5 |Equipment
& | Controllers, workstation 171,000 $42,250 B42260 1 24.7%F $128750 1 $4,225.00
7 Valves 45,000 $45,000 $45,000 § 100.0% $0 $4,500.00
8 AFhis 80,000 $78,000 $76,000 | 95.0% $4.000 $7,800.00
g Dampers 45,000 542,750 $42,750 | 95.0% $2,250 $4,275.00
10 | Space CO2 sensors 40,000 $0 0.0% $40,000 $0.00
i1 1 other (mctuators, devices, ele.) 120,000 $14,000 $14,000 | 11.7%] $108,000 | $1,400.00
12 |Elecirical Installation 555,000 $38,125 $32,000 $70,i25 | 124% $494,875 $7,012.50
13 |Software
14 { Programming/Start-up 131,761 $0| 0.0%] $131,761 $0.00
Commissioning 51,375 $0 0.0% $51,375 $0.00
Training 12,350 $0 0.0% $12,350 $0.00
Page Subtotal
Total All Pages $1,375,000 $314,808 $52,085 $0 $367,8091 | 28.8%| $1,007,109 $36,788
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BATA Document G702" - 1992

Application and Certificate for Payment

TO OWNER: R PRCJECT:
PUEBLIC BUILDING CONBAISEION OF CHIGAGO Westinghouse Schont
PR FrofEC07045
- . 3223 W, Frarkiin Bivd
L Chicago, I
FROM CONTRACTOR: ViA ARCHITECT:
Detiraf Conprele Construchion, nc.
200 Aklerman Avenus

Wheeling, IL 88028

APPLICATION NO: 1a Distribution 10}
PERIOD 10 BSi32/2008 OWNER O
noz..mm»d.m FOR: PORTLAND CEMENY PAVING & CONCRETE o e [

" GONTRACT DATE: oamsro07 CONTRACTOR [0
OTHER 3

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application s avade for paymment, a5 shown below, in connection with the Conuract.
Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G743, is attached,

The undersigned Contractor cestifies that to the best of the Contraclor's knowledge, information
and helief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Coniract Documents, that zif amounls have been paid by the Contractor for Work for
wiich previows Certificates for Payment were isssed and payments received fronr the Owser, and

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ... e et s 424000000 thay cwrrent payment shown herein is now due,
2. Netchange by Change Orders ...l s 8 64,2000  CONTRACTOR: C
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 15 2) ..o s aanazesoe By L Diate:
4.TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Coluns G on GT03) ... $ agy78ssge  Stale of o
5.RETAINAGE: . County of: ;
a. “Pm.w of Completed Work Subscribed and sworm fo before
{Columan D+ E en G787} A 357.764.00 ma this day of
b. :_-. % of Stored Material .00 .
{Colunn F an G703) s ) Notary Pablic: .
My Commission expires:
Totd Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Tota) in Column I of GT03)........ $ 357,764.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .................... U szwesrser  ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Totzl) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site obscrvations and the data comprising
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FD e this application, the Architect certifies to the Osener that to the best of the Architect’s knowledge,
(Line 6 from prior Ceriific R PAYMENT $ 3, 468, 114.00 information and belief the Work has pregressed as indicated, the quality of he Work is in
ne prier rhicale) accordance with the Comiraet Documents, and the Comtracior is enftited to payient of te
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE - ......ooooeomeererecreacv e Is sozennp | AMOUNT CERTIFED.
8 BALANGE TO FINISH, ENCLUDING RETAINAGE AMDUNT CERTIFIED _. irrsresaennniese s . ST .
{Line 3 less Line 6) L $ 1,064,424.00 {Artach explanation if smount cevtified differs from the amount applied. Inittal all figures on this
1o Application and v the Continuation Sheel thal bre changed to conform with the amoun! certified. )
CHANGE ORDER mmymg% 3 ADDITHONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHITECT: s
Fotal changes approved in previous months by Ownerls ¥ Ry: L Date:
Total approved fhis Month $ $ This Centificate fs At negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable onfy to the Contractor
S TOTALS |[$ 8420800 § poo | named herein, mwwn.w.hnw. payment and acceplance of pavment are without prejudice o zpy rights of
|NET CHANGES by Change Order S 4.288.00 the Owmer or Caritractor imder this Comiract,

CAUTION: You shoeuld sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An origlnal assures thaf changss will nof be obscured.

Ath Bocumen) GT02™ — 1992, Copyright & 1953, 1963, 1665, 1571, 1978, 1983 and $992 by The American Instiute of Architects. Al rights reservarf, W ARNING: Tiis AIAS Documend is pretecied by U.S. Copyright Law
and International Treafies, Unauthorized repreduction or dlatribution of this AIA® Dosumen, or any portion of &, may result in severe civll and criminal penaities, and will be prasscuted to the ma¥imum extent
pussible undar the faw. Purchasers are pematited lo reproduce ten (103 coples of this dosument when campleled. Te report copyright viskations of AJA Contrant Documents, e-malt The Amedran Institule of Architects’ byl

counsel, copyaghi@ain.org.
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AlA Document G703 - 1992

Continuation Sheet

AIA Dorament G702, APPLICATION ARD CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, APFLICATION NO: 13 :
containing Comractor's signed cenification is attacked. AFFLICATION DATE: 0S/30/2008
ins tabulstions helow, amounts are stated 10 the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: USI3142008
Use Cotumn | on Contracts where variable retainage for line fems may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c B __E 3 G H !
WORK COMPLETED WATERIALS TOTAL
PRESENILY COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIFFHON OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE APPLICATION NOTIR - IODATE G+0) TO FINISH (F VARIABLY
{3+E) [} ORE} {D+E=T) (C-G) RATE}
§| Fourdalions-Avea A 435,000.00 498.510.00 a.00 £.00 £85.008.00 1006.0R) 0400 40,500.00
§| Foundations-ArealB 362,000.00 s 00000 0.00 4.0 362,000.00 100.00 000 35,200.00
7} Foundalions-frea & 578,000,00 £54,440.00 .00 080 ) 564.440.00 | 98.00 13,560.00 BB444.00
81 Foundalions-Areg D 316,600.00 Hannnis 0.00 8.00 310,000.00 100,00 0.0 31,000.00
101 Slab On Gradefret A 143,000.00 143,000.00 0.00 0.00 143,000.00 10000 .02 $4.300.00
11} Sigb On Grade-Ama B 122,680.03 122 poG.00 0.00 ong 122,000.00 1000 .00 12,200.0D
121 Slab On Grade-frea 213,000,069 12780008 4.00 i) 127,800.00 6460 85,200.00 12.780.00
13} SiabOn Grade-Arez D 154,000.00 5390005 18,400.00 .50 69,300,600 4500 B4,700.00 £.830.00
18| 2Znd Floor Tap-Area A 118,000.00 $96,00000 0.00 088 ‘ 116,000.08 100.60 .00 11.600.00
16| 2nd Floor Tep-frea B 81,000.00 £4,000.00 000 f.on B1,00Cee jioixs 6.00 $.190.00
17 | 2nd Floor Top-frea £ 144,06 .00 144.000.00 ‘0.00 080 144,000,688 $00.60 o.00 14,40D.00
i8} 2nuFloor TopArea 38,000.00 3B,000,00 000 06D 8800000 0whes a.00 3,500.00
At Srd Floor Tep-frea D 7000000 70,000,060 0.00 a.00 7000000 oo 6.00 7.062.00
25 | Lotker Bases-Area A 200000 2,000.00 Jaala; .00 200800 16D.00 | 0.08 ZR.06
26| Locker Bases-Area B 4.000.00 80200 000 .60 800 20,00 3,200489 80.00
Z7 t LockerBases-Area € 8,000.00 8,000.00 .00 a.op B,08%.00 160,64 gon BOR.O0
28 | LockerBases-AreaD 30,000.00 8.04 1 4] .00 €.00 .00 30.00600 Lk
80| Mechankat Pads 15,000.00 16.000.00 €03 0.00 15,080.00 102.00 ¢0n 1,500.00
a5} ClF Slais-freah 14,000.00 14,000.00 .00 a.0b 14,000,000 10000 o6 1,400.00
36| CiF Staim-Amal 87,000.0D 0.00 2.0 0.0 (MY (i 87,600.60 oo
48 | Reinforcement Siee! 70D,600.00 £78,000.00 23,000.08 Q.00 700,005.00 100.00 0.e3 7¢,000.00
451 Walk 201,000.08 0.00 .08 0.04 0.0¢ 0.00 205,000.03 0.o0
&0 Cub 184,000,028 0.00 608 0.08 0.00 0.00 188,050,064 0.00
55§ Monument Sign 25,000.00 0.0a 600 0.60 0.00 piivy 25,000.00 0.en
50| Blke Rack Foundatinn 2.008.00 o.oa G.0G 0.00 0.00 o400 2,000.51 .60
55| Trench Oraia 15,000.00 0.00 G.00 0.00 0.00 o.oo 16,000.00 o.00
70 { Gourtyard Foundation 20,000.00 000 20,0006.00 0.00 26,000.00 100.00 6.00 2000.00
4004 | Change Order #1 1, 16100 1,961.00 a00 0060 $,1681.00 100.00 0.00 116,00
Totals 4.241,161.00 2,458, 101.00 56.400.00 o0.ng 3.514,501.00 726,660.00 351.450.00
/
‘RiA DDCHUMENT G700 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - $562 EINTION - Al - €1952 GTC3-1802

¥HE AMERICAN BSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AMENUE, 88/, WASHINGTON, B8, 20006-5232
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AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, AFPPLICATION NO: 13
containing Contractor's sipned cerfification is atached. APPLICATION DATE; 0S/30/2008
In {abuiations below, amounis are stafed to the nearest dollar PERIOD TO: OS2 1/2008
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainape for line itewms may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D | E F G H i
WORK COMPLETED MATHRIATS TOTAL
PRESENTLY COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIFTION OF WORXK SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGLE
NO. VALUE APPLICATION NOTIN TODATE {G=0) TOFMISH (IF VARIABLE
{{+E) D ORE) {D+E+F} -Gy RATE)
002§ Change Order @2 1,100.68 £,100.00 D6 0.0 1,108.00 10600 0.8 110.00
003t Change Ordergs Ha5.08 ©95.00 0.0F .00 945,00 10000 .68 100 05
10D04] Change Grder #4 245700 2457.00 0.00 0.00 2457.00 $00.00 0.00 ZER.65
1005} Change Qnder#s 11,158.00 11,158.00 0.0 L] 44,158.00 0000 0.00 £,915.00
1006} Change Orter¥s 878000 §,780.80 600 .00 8,780.00 100.00 6.0a 18.00
1007 | Change Order$7 1,857.00 1.857.00 Q.04 .08 1,857.00 100.00 o.00 05,00
10081 Change Omder#s 3,484.00 348400 0.00 .08 5,454.0D 100.00 o400 348.00
1009} Chanpe Onder 85 30,450.00 30,450.00 .00 Q.00 30,450.00 100.00 o.00 3.045.00
16107 Changs Onder 210 1746500 1.748.00 Gan 000 1,748.00 10008 .00 175.00
Totals 4,304 298,00 3/521,238.00 5540000 g.o0 3,877,638.00 BR.{% 7Z8,660.00 387, T64.00
AR DDCUMENT B3 - OEEFENE. SHEET FOR G702 - 1852 EDITION - A - ©1952
THE AMERICAR INSTIFUTE OF ARGHITECTS, 1735MEV/ YORK AVENUE, HW. WASHINGTOR, £L.0. 200055252 Gra3-19%2
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Elite Electric Company, inc.

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702

{Instmecticns on reverss sids) PAGE ONEGF  Pagas

To: SoliwiCakisy Joint Veniure Project: Application No! 10 Distribufion to;
Westinghouse High Schoot OWNER
Peiod To: 53408 ARCHITECT
From: Eiite Flectic Ce., Inc. CONTRACTOR
Pioject No: £a704s
Gonlract For: Elecirical
Contract Date: arreon?

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appication Is made for Paymedd, as shawn bsb, In connection with the Comract Continustion Sheat, AA Documant G703, is altathen.

b 8.452.500.00

e ( 14.5US)

SAmEEO 3,437,055

PrATZAFTY FYY
woa 3iad Rig

£
¥

Change Crder Summary 1. Original Contract Sum
Change Orders apgroved In Additiors Deductions  |2. Net change by Change Orders
previous monlhs by Owner 3. Contract Sum to Date {ilnet + 2}

Telal} $  (22,895.00){4. Total Completed & Stored to Date
Approvad this Month {Column G on G703)
Numher _ Date Approved §. Retainage:
c0.9 Q.08 s (1900)s so%dompeiedvox $ 295.496.00

{Colurw D + € on 3703)
b, %ot Stored Melsra $ -
Tolaisl A DDLU $ {718.00 (Eouma F on GTEG)
23.514.003]

‘zwn change by Changs Crdats
This unddarsigned Gonfraclor certifies ihat (o the baat of ihe Conrastors

Totat Relainags (Lo Ba +S5h o
Tetatn Cokumn | of G703}

250860 ) gz {4,

45,7449

245G 42

knowlodga, information and belief the Work covared By the Application for

29549906
SEEeanrs0. R, bl 53

£

Poyment has buen completed In sccordarice with the Gonlract Bocuments, that §. Total Earned Less Retainage

amourts huve been pald by the Contrastor for Work for whith previous {Line 4 Less Line & Tolal)
Cerifinates for Payment wers issuad and paymants rectevad fram the Ownar, snd 7. 1888 Previous Certifcates for Payment (s s
vl surreni payment shown horsin s now dus. frorm Pdor Cartficate}

1,086, 4687.060

8. Current Payment Due

50550600 Q&HQWO

Contracior; ELITE ELECTRIC CO., ING, %, Balance To Finish, Plue Retainage

s PPy PP

Aine 3 Less Lina 8}

%uuguﬁ@f ﬁb.t\wi.wfvwi@ _

57¢2/D8 Siate of;
Subseribad and swom 1o ms beleee tiis

HNotary Peldie:

By Commisslon sxgpires

By Date:

Ronald Spala

Counly &6
Day of

Amount Cortifiad

ES -

Architect's Cerlificate For Payment

1n aocordance with e Contract Documunts, baced on en-ste-cbservations andihe dafa
comgeising the sbove application, the Archied cartias 1o the Crumte that 1o ha bast ofthe
Arckients knowlodpe, rformation and beset the Wark has progretsed ng. ndicatad, $he

Architect:

{Akiach sxphantion I smount cariiiad difers from the smourd spplied for)

qualky oF the Work s in accordance wilh the Coniract Documnents, 23 s Conlrackor is By: Date:

enttled fo paymant of the AROUNT CERTIFIED.

This Calfficate is not negetabla. The Ampund Certifled T payabls aaly Io the Cantracter named hered. issualice,

Westinghouse High mnrn#.

is of the Craner or Corfractor unded thls Contact.

£702-1983
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CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 1 OF 2
AlA Document G762, ARPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, contalning APPLICATION NUMBER: 10
Contractor's signed Conification Is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 82108
In tabulstions below, amounis are slated to the naarest dollar. PERIOD FROM:
Use Colutr 1 60 Contracts where variable retainage for fine flems may apsly, o 5/31/08
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B G D E i ¥ G H [
TTEM WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
Ne. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED Tnis Application AND STORED %% BALANGE RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVIDUS Work Inplace  [Storad Malerizd TO DATE (GIC) TO FINISH
APPLICATIONS netinDor € {D+E+F) {C-G)
Main switchboard, panels, 3 - $ N 3 N
metering, DT, transformer, $ - 3 - 18 -
Open Curreni Protection 3 - $ - 2 -
System and power study $ 300,00000(% 100000008 150,000.00 s 250.000.00 1 83%| ¢ 50.000.00 | § 2500000
$ - $ S B -
Stage Lighting $ 220,00000 8% 4,480.00 $ 4400001 2%i§ 2156000018 440.00
3 - § - 13 -
Generator and ATS $ 47.00000;% 840,00 3 040,00 | 2%i $ 460680001 % 94.00
$ - $ - 13 -
Phone/Data, rescue assist $ - ] - 15 -
and F/A $ 8750000083 13560000 5 11000000 ) 123,500.00 { 18%! ¢ 551,600.001{ 8% 12,350.00
$ - 3 - 1% -
Fixtures and lamps {GE and 5 - $ - 8 -
Evans Electric) $ 67200000 % 2844000 % 200,000.00 ] 228440.00 1 34%| ¢ 44366000 1% 2284400
$ - $ = 18 -
Dimming system (GEand |3 91000001 % 1,820.00 3 1,820.00 ] 2%| 3 82,180001 8 182,00
Evans Electric) $ - $ - 13 -
$ - $ - 1% -
TVSS $ 2100000 | $ 2.,100.00 $ 210060 | 10%i § 18,900.80 | § 214.00
$ - 3§ - 13 -
{Ladder rack for MDF rom |3 10,60000 1% 260.00 $ 200601 2%8% 98000038 20.00
$ - 3 - 13 -
Conduit, Gable, Boxes, 2 - $ - $ -
Wire and Devices 3 - $ - $ -
Material (A) $ 500000005 2350000008 46.000.00 $ 37500000 75% 8 125.000.00 | § 37.500.00
Material (B} £ 5000000013 2400000013 20,000.00 $ 280,000.00 | 52%1 § 240,000.00 { § 26.,0600.00
Material (C) $ 50000000135 26850000018 10,080.00 £ 275,600.00 { 55%] § 22500000 (% 2750000
Maierial (D) $ 500000C0:% 50,000.00 b3 50000001 10%| % 4500000018 500000
Material (Courtyard) $§ 6000000 g - 0% § 80000001 % -
$ - $ .- 15 -
Fage Total $ 408600000 % 1,041,400001 % 530,000.00) % - $ 1,671,400.00 | 38%1 § 2,524.600.00 ¢ % 157,140.00
1Grand Total $ 4,095000001% 1,041400.0018 5300000019 - $ 1,571,400.801 38%i § 2,624,600.00 { § 157,140.08

Westinghouse High School
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Westinghouse High School

CONTINUATION SHEET AjA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 3
AlA Docurnent G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 10
Contractor's signed Certification is aftached. APPLICATION DATE: 5/12/08
In tabulations below, amounls are slated to the nearest doliar. PERIOD FROM:
luse Coturin | on Contraets where variable retainage for line items may apply. TO: 5/31/08
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NC:
A B c D i E i F G H !
ITEM WORK COMPLETED TOTAL COMPLETED
No. | DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED This Appiication AND STCRED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
VALUE PREVICUS Work in place ilored Materia) TO DATE {G\CY} TOFINISH
APPLICATIONS notin D orE {D+E+F) {C-G)
Elite Labor (A} $ 1,026500.001% 45000000(%  80,000.00 $ 530,000.00 | 52%|$  498,500.00 | § 53,000.00
Eiite Lator (B) $ 1,200,000.00 | $ 285000001%  90,000.00 $ 38500000 32%]$ 815000001 % 3B,500.00
Elite Labor (C) $ 1,128,000.00 | $ 377.000.00%  20,000.00 % 397,000.00 | 35%/ %  729,000.00 | $ 39,700.00
Elite Labor (D) $ 1,119000.001% 35000008  40,000.00 3 75000001 7%[$ 1.04400000(% 7.500.00
3 - $ - 1% -
Courtyard 3 100,000.00 3 - 0%i{$ 1000000018 -
Evans Electric Labor (A) $ 200,000.00 $ - 0%!% 3000000013 -
Elite Labor $ B0OOBO.0O|S 2000001 % 10,000.00 ] 12,000.00 | 15%] & 66,000.00 18 1.200.00
Material $ T70,00000|% 1,500.00 $ 1500001 2%{ 8 685000018 150.00
$ - $ - 13 -
intercom/Clack System $ 170,00000 | $ 3400.00 $ 340000 2%|§ 16660000 % 340.00
CCTV System $ 800DBOD; Y 1,600.00 3 1,600.001 2%| 8 78,400.001 % 160.060
Airphone $ 10,000001% 200.00 3 20000 | 2% % 980000 | $ 20.00
Card Entry $  4400001% 88.060 3 BR.OD| 2% % 4312.00 | $ 8.80
Intrusion $ 706000083 1,412.00 3 1412001 2% 3 69,188.00 | $ 141.20
$ - $ - 1% -
C.O.m $ (1115800 ¢ (11,158.00) $ (11,158.00) $ - 1% (1,115.80)
Ic.0.#2 $ {(9,780.00}i $  (9,780.00) $ (9,760.00) $ - 1§  {(978.00)
G.0.#3 3 (1957.00) %  (1.957.00) $ (1,857.00) $ - 1% (19570
C.0.#4 $ (710.00)| $ (719.00y 4500 3 (719.00) $ - 18 (71.80)
0.0#5 Q064 .mbﬁwﬂ $ - 3 K -
3 - $ - 18 -
3 . $ - 1% -
$ . 3 K -
3 - $ R -
‘ s - 3 -3 :
Page Total| $ 5.332,886.00 | $ 1,143,586.00 | $§ 240,000.00 | $ $ 1,383,588.00 | 26%| § 3,949,300.00 | $ 138,358.60
Grand Totai| $ mrﬁ%bo $ 218496800 |3 0013 $ w.mma_m\mm.g 31%| § 6473,800.00 | § 205488760
Dm.\mﬂ pﬁﬂ.MW\ ‘ . - t
4,500 mw&mﬁ&m@ PETXEL



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGEGNE OF 2 PasES
To (Cwner) Pubiic Buitding Commission PROJECT: Westinghouse High Scheal APPLICATION NO: 7 Distribution to:
Chicage, lilinois 0 owNER
PERICD TG: May 31, 2008 O ARCHITECT
3 CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRAGTOR). Glass Designers, inc VIA (ARCHITECT: DeStefano & Partners O
T421-23 5, Sonth Chicago Avenus O
Chicago, il. 60612
CONTRACT FOR: Curtainwall, Storefront, Glass and Glazing CONTRACT DATE: Apdl 27, 2007
Oozqgnﬂomﬂ_m >m0—...v—...—n>d.—oz —n.ox v><gmz..m. Appiication is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract
Continuation Shest, AlA Documant G703, is attached,
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Change Orders approved in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ) 2,008,000,08
provious months by Canier 2. Netchange by Change Orders, 3 0.00
TOTAL 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 142} $ Z,00%,660.08 , 4
Proroved tis Morh 4. TOTAL COMPLEYED & STORED TO DATE uvcmuersmmsmssrssserssnre $ apbiadeee | M 2SIV
Number Date Approved {Column G on £703)
5. RETAINAGE: -
8, 10% of Completed Work §  AB644470- Wrm\wmﬁwm
(Column D + E on G703}
b, % of Stored Material $
{Column F on &103)
Total Retainage {Line 5a + 5b or
j4a 85!
Tota] in Column | of G703}, - A ;o
FOTALS. 0.00 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE. $ 4a5araee8 | M B, Sl B
Net change by Change Orders {Line 4 jess Line 5 Total)

The undersigned Confractor certifies that to the best of the Contractors knowjedge,
informafion and belief the Work covered by this Application for Paymant has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Dotuments, that sl mounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issuad and paymenis received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: Dafe:

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT {Line & from prior Certificate)............ § 1.150,985,00 < 51 M%
8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ SALALL28 '3 v
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE. 3 H01867 72 -4y w27
{Line 3 jess Line 6) T !

State of  Hiinois County «Cook
Subscribed and swom fo before me this day of 2008
MNotary Public:

My Commission expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data Comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the
best of the Architect's knowledge, inforrmation and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Conlractor is entitfed 1o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. ’

AMOUNT CERTIFIED, -]
{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.}
ARCHITECT:

By: Date;

This Certificate is nof negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
nrpilding ta any dohts of the Oumnar o Contractar nnder this Doanfrant



CATION NUMBER: 7 GLASS DESIGNERS, INC.
PLICATION DATE: 5/20/2008 7421 - 23 S, South Chicagn Avenue
Pariod to 5/31/2008 Chicage, . 60818
Projact Westinghouse High Schoof (773} 947-08072 Office |(773) 947-0422 Fax
A B [ D E F | G H ] J [3
WORK COMPLETED THIS
APPLICATION
SCHEDULED | PREVIOUS | "OrK MATERIALS |COMPLETE BALAN
D & Percent CETO
TTEM NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE | APPLICATIONS 1%@ THISPERIOD | o INpOR| STOREDTO | GIC | FINISH(C-H) | - ANAGE
E DATE (D+E+F)
1 Aluminum Framing 3 20623500( % 20823500 $ 20823500 | 100.00%1% - -3 20,623.50
2 Sted! for Framing §  34527.000%  34527.00 $ 34,527.08| 900.00% $ 3,452.70
3 Aluminum Doors 3$62,000.00 % - -3 82,0000C (S -
4 Primary Sealant § 22371888 2237198 $ 2037198 100.00%; $ - 1% 2,237.20
[ Subrogation Workers Comp. insurance | § 1,500.00 | 8 1,500.00 $ 150000 100.00% | $ - |8 150,00
6 Exterior Glass & 77000000| 5 110,800.00 $ 110500001 E5.00%i$  59,500.08(% 11,050.00
7 Interior Glass § 18200000 ’ 13 - $ 182,000.00 % -
8 Cosmetic Seatant § 1700000 s - 5 17.00000| 8% .
9 Shop Drawings 8§ 2000008 7200000 $ 7200000 | 100.00%| $ N E 7,200.00
10 Engineering $ 600000018  60,00000 5,000 $ 60,000.00 | 100.00%] % - 1% 6,000.60
11 Administration Feas $ 1250000018  102,000.00 3 p30bade § 125000.00| 10D,00%|$ - | 12,560,080
12 Calcutations E 400000} § 4,000.00 § 4000001 100.00%|S - |8 400,00
13 Warehouse Labor $ 367750013 315500.00 § 5pO7E00) IE s $ 367.775.00 | DD - % 36.777.50
14 Field Labor $ E50705021 & 32535200 $=~s80.000.00] 7 $ 52535200 ‘EETHSALS  125,353.02 | % 52 53526
15 Additicnal Steel per Engineeringreview | § 2488500} §  24,886.00 “mﬁ |4z $ 2488600 100,00% .,w/o o~ |8 2,488,860
$ - $ \ - s -
$ - $ o g s -
$ - 3 - $ -
-3 - -3 - % -
% - $ - 5 -
$ - $ - 18 -
$ - $ - $ -

TOTAL; § 2,000,000.00 1 § 1,278,871.98 $ 275,275.00

150, b~

I+,

a4si
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FROM: GLOBAL FIRN PFROZECTION QOMEANWY JOB :WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCEOSL APPLICAFIOR NU: -] Fage: 1

5121 THEATGEES WOGMD S228 v, FRANKLEN BLVD. PERIOD ENDING : A8/31/08

DOWSERS GROVE, IL, 60513 CRICAGD, Ih IRVOICE WUMBER @ 24837

GYRCO JOB #: € 07079
BEORGE SOLLITH CONITROCTION
TO: 7S50 N. CENTRAL AVE. ARCH CONTRACT NOQ: GSCC #C0704S
CONTRACT DATE: 04/20/0%

WOOD PALE IL 60191
JOB DESCRIPTION:
1 CHANGE URDERS |
k- - - - ]
i |  ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS |
i I § 1
1 REEVEOUS TOTAL } ) 1 POTAL CONDRAGT TRCLUDING CHANGE ORDERS. .. .. e § 535, 000.00
b e i e e ' '
i s CTTRREIN P o o i | ; EMOUIY COMPLETED PO DATE...cocitvatransessasaiassrras § 548783000
o = ' | RETADUGE - 10.00% OF WORK COMBLETED Biu, 595
| Wosber Dato ! { 1 10.00% OF STORED MATERTAYL 51, WA
[ I 1 ] TOTAL AMOUNT BETAINEEG . .vsressetrrarsanrarroararareas § 5drrOddr
I ! Yip3,135
£ SEE ATTACHED COWFINUATION SERET FOR DETALLS I COMPLETED 70 DATE LEES BETATIOGE .. ........cucnnnann. H GG e 3
§ OF CHANGE ORDERS ! o
§ ¢ i mwwawaxuw.......,......................3 374, £08 .00
| _ i 1 1 B 3271
I -—== - - CURRENT AMUUNE BUE . o0.iuuuaiisneeiaasinciorosnrres § L Loy
I TOTALE TO DRATE § | | ‘
frme= - - {
t HET 3MOUNY i I AMOUNE SEMATNING ... ieseenneirl§ W ELST
Yhe undersigned Contractor certifies thet to the hest of Stata of:  ILLINOLS
the Conttactor's knowledge, information end belief the
Work cavered by this Applicaticn For Payment has been Subsoribed off
cumploted in sccordance with the Contract Documents,
that all amounts havwe been paid by the Contractor for Hotary publ
wozk fox vhich previcus Certificates for Payment wera
issuad and paymonts received from the Owoer, and thak My eeudngion axpi
carrent. payment shown hersin is sow duo.
CONTEACTOR
By: Dot
ARCHTTECH 'S CERTIFICATE POR PATHEND AMENMT CEREIFIED .. oLt inrrrnrrecrcssanas PR
In accordance with the Contract Documants, bazed on
on-nite chsorvations and the dats comprising the above ARCHATTECT :
spplicatien, the Arvchitect cortifien to the Owmex thas
to the bust of the Azchiteat's kusowledge, information By Data:

a0% Pelief the Work has progressed ax indicatad, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract
Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment
of the RMOUNT CERNIFTED.

'ATA~Q3Y

Z0°d

80: 11 80, 0Z el

Thi= Coezrtificste ip not negobiable,

only Tt the Contracter named hesedn,

The AMOUNMT CEHDEFIED is paysbla
Laguanca, payment and acoophtandas

of Payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Con-

srscter under this Contrack.

L e I -




dob Nuamner! Q7079 WESTIMGEQUSE WIGH BCHOOGL applicatibn Wo.s . 6 Pamdod Teax: H4/01/05 Fago. Wusbor 2
Projuct ¢ : GSCC HCOTGAS Invoice Wymber : 24817 Fhsui 05/33/0€
wmmeBORK COMPLETED ~——— COMPLETED
T SCHEDULED  PREVIOUS TELS STORED D STORED BALANCE
NUNBER, DESCHIRTION OF WORR VALUE APPLICANROH PERICE MATERIALS 10 Dare & T PIMESR  RETAINAGE
1 3azE CUNTRROCT
1 PESIGN 8%,005.00 82,6%0,50 00 9% g2, 650,50 95 8,348 50 B,285. 08
Totel BASE CONTRACT 87,000.00 82,650.50 .00 .Qn  B82,650.50 85 4,349.50¢ §,265.08
2 FIRE FUMFP & BULK
1 LABOR 26,208,00 .00 .00 .no .ao 0 26,208,00 N
2 MATERIAL 84,120.00 .00 .00 .00 Q0 g 859,120.00 -og
Total FIRE PUND & BULR 128, 428. 00 .00 , 00 .00 Q0 @ 128,322 00 .60
3 roc, OV
1 LABOR £,736.00 .0p ) .ol .00 o 8,736.00 .08
2 MATERIAL 8,318,000 N1 00 . Q0 LG o ¥,318.00 .02
Poted ¥DC, FDV 18,054.00 6B .00 .00 Loa & 18,084.00 .08
4 ARER A~ 15T FLOOR
i LAROR 51,792,080  41,432,00 .00 .00 AL1,432.00 80  10,360.00 4,343,990
2 MATERIAL &4, 225,00  87,591.25 .o .00 37,591.25 25 6,633.75 §,759.1%
Total AREA a- 1EP FLOOR 96,017.00  75,023.25 .00 00 19,023,285 82 16,993.78% 7,002.32
& ARED A - KD FLOOR
1 EABOR 46,600,080 34,020.00 4,860.,00 .00 3B,880.00 ag 9,720.00  3,888.00
2 MATHIRIAL 41,525.08  85,296.25 2,0717.00 .00 97,373.25 10 4,151.75 3,737.33
Toual AREA A ~ ZND FLOOR 90 ,125.00  69,346,28 §,537.00 L00 76,253,258 85 13 ,871.%5  7,625.33
¢ AREA B - 13T FLOOR
1 LABOR 37,400.00 7,485, 00 2,728.00 00 3 %@ 86 26,180.00 1,122,008
LRy S0kl
2 MATERIAL 31,¥50.00 2,147 .50 SR 0 00 s .88 3,175,060
Total AREA B - IST FLOOR £%, 250,00 3,632,50 39,337.50 00 42,570.00 62 26,580.00  4,287.00
7 AREA B = 2ND FLOOR
1 LABOR 32.450.00 3.245.00 6,480,.90 .00 %,1735.00 30 22,715.00 973,50
2 HATERIAL 27.770.00 24,%83.00 40 00 24,552.00 50 2,770.00 2,490.30
Total AREA B ~ ZMND FLOOR T 86,220.00 28,238.00 6,450,080 .00 34,728.90 1] 25,492.00 3,78, 80
8 AREA ¢ - 1BT FLOOR
1 LABOR 49.800.00 32 a435.00 i,%aqo.gga .00 42 415 0599 BS - 7,485.00  4,R24%1.50
2 INRERLAL 42,950.00  36,507.50 ; Q0 ; _;,nn?r D0 4,295,090
Total AREA O -~ 187 FLOOR 92,850,000 63,842.50 16,422.50 L0 85,265,900 92 7,485.0¢ B,536.50
9 AREA C -~ 2MD TLOOR
I LARCR 66,100 .00 33,050.00 6,610.00 00 39,660.00 &b R6,440.00 3,%66.40
2 MAYERLAL 8%,000.00 45,800,00 .00 .00 45,600.00 O 11,400.00  4,580.00
Total ABER C - M0 FLOOR 122,100.90  78,65C.00 §,610.00 _on 85,2460.00 B9 37,840,060 B, 526.00
10 ARER T - 15T FLOOR
1 LRBEGR 32,400.00 .00 .60 .00 1] 38,400,060 .00
2 MATERIAL 27,%00_00 .60 1] 00 .00 27,800,080 iy
Total AREA b - LBT FLOOR £9,300.00 .00 .00 00 .00 60,300,080 00
11l ARER D - 2ND FLOOR
1 LABOR 38,700.00 L0 15,480.00 LB L5, 480,00 40 23,220.00  1,546.00
$0'd 60: 11 80, Oz Fel



Jon Temnon 07075, WRETINGHROTEY BIGE SOA00L Applicatson No.: - 8 - Period Fromi- 04/02/08 Pt mmbar 3

Sroject # 1 GSCC HCOTOES Invoica Numbor : 24837 Thru: 05/3%/08
e R DI m ore e COMPLETED
TR SCHEDULED — PREVIODS THIE  STORED  AMD STORED BALANCE
WthabeER DESCRYETICON QF WORK VALUE APPLYCRYION FERLIOD YATERIALS no pht % TO FINISH RETAINMAGE
2 MATERIAL 22,200,.00 N1 16,860, 00 R0 1€,600.00 50 a6, 600,00 1,660,00
Total ARER D -~ 2ZNDP FLOOR Ti,900.00 , 00 32.,.089,00 .bo 32,080,000 [T 35,824.00 2,%08,.00
12 ARD LEVEL
1 LABOR 20,000.00 .00 00 .00 .00 0 20,000.00 .00
2 MATERTAL 20,956.00 0D 00 el 00 i} 20,556,060 G0
Total BRD LEVEL 40,95€_00 .00 .00 .08 i 0 40,556.00 .00
Job Totslas 996,000.00 416,453.00 zoz/sﬁ.’uu .00 swoo 55 €70, 00 ss?aaﬁ
48 14 514,545 M09S 51,40

¥0'd  60:1T 80, 07 Aew



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO CONTRACTOR PROJECT: APPLICATION NO 1 Distribution to:
George Sollitt Construction Co. Westinghouse High School OWNER
780 North Central Avenue 3223 W. Franklin Blvd. “ ARCHITECT
‘Wood Dale, H, 60191 Chicage, IL PERIOD TO: May 31,2008 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: ViA ARCHITECT:
Just Rite Acoustics, Ine. ]
1501 Estes Ave. . PROJECTNOS:  CO7045
Elk Grove Village, IL 60087
CONTRACT FOR: CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 3 700,000.00
2. Net change by Change Orders g 0.00
3, CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+ 2} 8 7680,000.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TC $ 25,200.00
DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 18 % of Completed Work b3 2,520.00
{Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material %
(Column F on G703)
‘Total Retainage (L.ines 5a + 5b or
Total in Column I of G703) g 2,520.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 8 22,680,080
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate}
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

ﬂq.wua iy

5. BALANCE TC FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 3
{Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $0.00
Total approved this Month $50.00
TOTALS $0.00 £0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $6.00

The undersigned Coniracter certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ali amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certifieates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

COl E/WJY

Byy¥ —

State. E 54@:@%;@@% el
Subj fhfore me this B\ st 0O Frio ear )
No [

ARCRITEG V'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordakce wi ) e Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the.appiication, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Atrchitect's kmowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicsted,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Centract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED........... 3

{dttach explanation if amount certified differs fiom the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: . Date:

This Certificate 1s not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herem. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment age without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

ARA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATICN FOR PAYMENT - 1802 EDITION - AlA - ©1482

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE CF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE.,, NW. WASHINGTON, 0O 20006-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document’s Authenticity from the Licensee.



Just Rite Acoustics, Inc.
1501 Estes Avenue _

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

JOB NAME: |Westinghouse High School
GENERAL CONT: |Geo Sollitt
APPLICATION DATE: |05/16/08
PERIOD TO: [05/31/08
iTEM DESCRIPTION OF SCHEDULED| PREVIOUS WORK STORED TOTAL % BALANCE |RETAINAGE
# WORK VALUE JAPPLICATIONSTHIS PERIOO MATERIALS| COMPLETE TO FINISH
Acoustical Ceilings
1 1st Floor $0 #DIV/O! 30 $0
2 Labor| $84,000 $0 $6,800 $6,800 8% $77,200 $680
3 Material| $126,000 $0 $10,600 310,600 8% $115,400 31,0680
4 $0 #OW/O! %0 $0
5 2nd Floor 56 #DIVAOI $0 30
16 Labor; 355,000 $0 $0 $0 0% $55,000 $0
7 Materiali $84,000 $0 $7,800 $7.800 9% $76,200 $780
8 30 #DIV/O! 30 30
g 3rd Floor 50 #DIVIO! 30 $0
10 Labor $600 $0 30 30 0% $600 $0
11 Material 3400 30 30 50 0% 5400 30
12 . : $0 #DN/O! F0 $0
13  jAcoustical Wall Panels 50 #DIV/0! 30 $0
14 st Floor $0 #DIVIO1 50 $0
15 Labor; $26,230 50 $0 30 0% $26,230 30
16 Material} $287,380 $0 20 $0 0% $287,380 30
17 $0 #DIVIO $0 3G
18  i2nd Floor $0 #DIWIG 30 0
19 Labor; $7,930 $0 30 30 0% $7,930 $C
20 Material] $28,450 30 $0 30 0% $28.460 50
21 30 #DIVID $0 %0
22 30 #DN/D! $0 $0
23 $0 #DIV/O! $0 30
$700,000 $0 $25,200 $0 $25,200 4% 674,800 $2,520
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

TO: General Contractor

Georgs Sollitt Construction Co.
780 N. Central Ave.

Weod Dalks, IL 60191-1286

FRCM: (CONTRACTOR)
ANDERSDN AND SHAH ROOFING, INC.

23800 GOLYY FARM ROAD
JOLIET, 1L 50431

CONTRACT FOR: ROOFING WORK

3223 W, Frankiin Bivd,
Chicago, 1. 60624

ViA ARGHIFECT:

PROJECT: Westinghsuss High School

AlA DOCUMENT G702

APPLICATION ND.: FIVE DISTRIBUTION TC:;
QWNER X

PERIOD TO: 05/31/08  ARCHITECT X

CONTRACTOR X

ARCHITECT
PROJECT NO: Co7045

SUBCONTRACT DATE: 2/26/G7

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY _ .

CHANGE ORDERS APPROVED
INPREVIOUS MONTHS

BY OWNER

ADDITIONS DEDUCTICNS

TOTAL

APPROVED THISMONTH . |
NUMBER DATE APPROVED

TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGE BY GHANGE ORDERS $0.00 .

THE UNDERSISNED CONTRACTOR CERTIFIES THAT TO THE BEST OF THE
CONTRACTORS KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND BELIEF THE WORK COVERED
BY THES APPLIGATION FOR PAYMENT HAS BEEN COMPLETED INACCORDANCE

~ WATH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, THAT ALL AMOUNTS HAVE BEEN PAID BY

THE CONTRACTOR FOR WORK FOR WHICH PREVICUS CERTIFICATIES FOR PAYMENT
WERE ISSUED AND PAYMENTS RECIEVED FROM THE CWNER, AND THAT CURRENT
PAYMEKT SHOWN HEREIN IS NOW DUE

CONTRACTOR: ANDERSON AND SHAH ROCFING, ING.

APPLICATION IS MADE FOR PAYMENT, AS SHOWN S8ELOW., IN

GONNECTION WITH THE GONTRACT CONTINUATION BHEET,
AADOCUMENT G703, IS ATTACHED

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $1,362,000.00
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS $0.00

3. CONTRACT SUM TODATE (1 +£ 2) $1,362,000.05
£, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $1,035,600.00
(COLUMN G ON 703) 15, 500

5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10 % OF COMPLETED WORK
(COLUMN D4E G703)
b, 10 % OF STORED MATERIAL
{COLUMN F ON G703) $0.00
TOTAL RETAINAGE (LINE 53 + 5b DR
TOTAL 1N COLUMN | OF G703) $403-550:08
6. TOTAL FARMED LESS RETAINAGE 127, asy  $931555:08
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATE EOR

PAYMENT $688,500.08
8, CURRENT PAYMENT DUE GOles, W0 $243,450.00
8. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE Sl ot S8a 080,00,

{LINE 3 LESS LINE 6)

$10385600 &1, 550

77, 55D

STATE OF : RLINCIS GOUNTY OF: Wil

BUBBCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THES 20th. Day of May, 2008
NOTARY PUBLIC:

BY: DATE: 05/20/08 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 07/06/09

ARCHITECTS CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AWOUNT CERTIFIED ......oeoe... e er e ssenernaee e e 3
ARCHITECT:

IN AGCORDANGE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, BASED ON ON-SITE OBSERVATIONS BY: DATE:

AND THE DATA COMPRISIHG THE ABOVE APPLICATION, THE ARCHITECT CERTIFIES TO
THE OWNER THAT TG BE BEST OF THE ARCHITECTS KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND
BELIEF THE WORK HAS PROGRESSED AS INDICATED, THE QUALITY OF THE WORKISIN
ACCORDANGE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, AND THE CONTRACTCR IS ENTITLED
TO PAYMENT OF THE AMGUNT CERTIFIED.

THIS CERTIFICATE i3 NOT NEGOTIABLE, THE AMOUNT
CERTIFIED 15 PAYABLE ONLY TO THE CONTRACTOR

NAMED HEREN, ISSUANCE, PAYMENT ANC ACCEPTANCE
OF PAYMENT ARE WITHOUT PREJUDICE TG ANY RIGHT

OF THE OWNER CR CONTRACTOR UNDER THIS CONTRACT.



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA G703
2 IA DOCUMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, CONTATINING APPLICATION NUMBER:  FIVE
:ﬁw «  CONTRACTOR'S SIGNED CERTIFICATION i8S ATTACHED. PROJECT: Weslinghouse mmw# School APPLICATION DATE: 0820108
&= FERIODTC:  O5/31/0B
e IN TABULATIONS BELOW, AMOUNTS ARE STATED TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: CoTong4s
m A B c o ! E F G Y
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS COMPLETED BALANCETO
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROMPREVIOUS |THISPERIOD| PRESENTLY | ANDSTORED % FINISH
NO, VALUE APPLICATION STORED DB+ (GIC) C-G) RETAINAGE
1 |ROOFING MATERIAL- NORTH SECTION
NORTHCOAST 98,000 90,000 ) o 80,000 100 0 9,000
2 [ROOFING LABOR -NORTH SECTION
ANDERSON 8 SHAH ROOFING, INC. 60,000 60,000 0 0 60,000 100 0 6,000
3 |ROOFING MATERIAL- EAST SECTION
wr NORTHCOAST 110,000 110,000 0 0 110,000 100 0 11,000
& 4 |ROCFING LABOR -EAST SEGTION
I ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 70,000 70,000 0 o 70,000 100 0 7,000
= 5 |ROOFING MATERIAL- SOUTH SECTION
z NORTHCOAST 160,000 100,000 | 800007 o 0 sp000] 100 | D OS2 ¢ 16,000
o & IROOFING LABOR -SOUTH SECTION L oo5
i ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 110,000 70,000 | _donoer © a a0000! 100! MO0 o1 41000
Z 7 {ROOFING MATERIAL- WEST SECTION 40000 1S, 000
 INORTHCOAST 180,000 0}  ipoesyi-f420e8- o 400,686 53 80,000 10,000
8 |ROOFING LABOR -WEST SECTION
ANDERSON & SHAH ROOFING, INC. 152,000 0 52,000 0 52,000 34 100,000 5,200
9 |SHEET METAL WORK- NORTH SECTION
12,000 0 0 0 o 0 12,000 0
10 |SHEET METAL WORK- EAST SECTION
15,000 0 0 0 i 9 15,000 0
11 |SHEET METAL WORK- SOUTH SECTION
2 22,000 D 0 0 0 0 22000 0
m 12 ISHEET METAL WORK- WEST SECTION
v . 26,000 0 0 0 0 0 26,000 0
I 13
® 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 |OVERHEAD & PROFIT
i ANDERSON & SHAH ROGFING, INC. 205,000 125,000 18,500 0 143,500 70 81,500 14,350
o 16 |INSURANCE & MOBILIZATION
1 ANDERSON & SHAH ROGFING, ING. 140,000 140,000 g 0 140,000 100 0 14,000
[a 5]
3 TOTALS]  $1,362,000 $765,000 | $220,600 $0 006500 76| 3926500 | §7105:550
w 16,500 215, 500 Ugl oo™ 4 g5
8



AT LG -CE 3_‘-& LERTIEICATION FOR- -ubémz.—»

© A\WDOCUMENT ma.m

e hbmmﬁxmm OF

.. . PAGES .

. .___wﬁ.ssu on .muﬁmwmm&

TOOWNER | .:smaamnm%: nnaisa__nc PROJECT: Westinghouse Hs. .~ APPLICATIONNO: & Distbifionto.
Teae e ..,”.u..uwoz Centril-Ave, S e .mmums. Frandin Ave, . r....‘vmmai.o I 7 T3 N ﬁzn:_ﬁnq
folres s .:.n\..s‘g& gﬂ~ﬂw«§ﬂn ’ T I hm.__nu_nh.w pmﬁmn& St L 2 ’ B .‘ I T 82%0-&

FRON (CONTRACTOR) | KFESS, Toc, . VRpRGHTECT): C o7 emewmEers- 1 joWNER.

oL T Hmwcxwﬁmﬁ #Sam § . ;
o &5&&@* M‘.‘..‘..‘.,.‘mﬂ&m..%a&& 3 . e e GosaitDas ‘
S : R %,___Eﬂ%mmaﬁwa%&agpagnmﬁ58:3&5&5?35& .
,GQZﬂﬁhﬂﬁGﬂﬁ hv_u_.-g.ﬂoz _uo_m vbémz._. . Conliustiin Sheel, AIA Dofumeat G705, s gttachid. S e
o |CHANGEGRDERSUDMARY - o} oRiGINAL CONTRAGT SUM B e §205000
< nwmumwg%a%usﬁ. In .. s uzm%.smggﬁémoamm ............ — o 316788
= u@«mgw:s%a@oﬁ_ﬂ , $1534200) - wﬂozg%gﬂcg._.mﬁuﬂ%m ................. IO S 3221788
@ o TOTAL §1534000] o aﬁograoz_u_.mqmo_pzuﬂommoamam : ; . - $196,788
=4 b&%ﬁmm&hagﬁ o s ﬁu_:_z:mo:mummv ’
M - Kimber - _ Dafe Approved ™~ - B 5. RETAINAGE:
o IFESSCO 10 S $246.00 a. 10.00% of Compieted Work $19.679
= IFE&S CO 11 $1,200.00 {Cotumn 53 + E on G703) E
= b. of Stored Material $0
(Coluwnin F on G703)
Total Retainags Lite 5a + 5b or
Fotal in Colomn § 0f G703) .roveeerreecvce e $15.679
_ToTAS | $1446.00] $0.00 | 6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .. ... $177.109
& | Net Change by Changs Orders - $16,78800 (Line 4 loss Lina 5 Total)
w éwsgﬁnaﬁ%.ﬁgsneyusﬂ%angﬁgaaﬁ% “- - o T.LESSPREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR -
T befief the Wk covered by tiis Application fir Pagment has besn completed In PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $172 858
S #coardance wih the Contract Dosuments, that el ampunls hava been peid by o 8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ... oo . $4.251
"*: Coniractorfor Wk Sorwich prexious Certicates for Paymerl e issusd ang 9. BALANCE 7O FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE ........ .. 348679
o payments received fion the Owner, 26v that currant payment shave herain is riow dus. {Line 3 iess Line 8§) . :
Contezctor: IFE&S, INC. Stateof:  Ninois County of. Couvk
Substribed and swom to before me this dayof 2008
- Nolory Puldic:
By Date: Ry Commission axpires:
ATEOURT CERTIFIED $4,251

; ARCHITECT"S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

= In avcvdance wh the Conlmarct Doouments, uuwmaoa en-gite obssrvalions ami the )
%EBBEEE the mus_mmvgsmmo? u&bﬂa@ﬂ%ﬁ Hie Owper that to the

E bant ofthe Archilect's Kvidedge, Infarmation and belief the Wark has progressed as

— _R__Swu 2 quatity of Wik is in avoirdanoe wi e Coatract Documents, m.u
e nﬁg;gﬁa“ﬂ:ﬁa &a&,:o:ﬁomﬂ_mmc .

R m%..
.dmm Qm%*mnmww & not-negotiable, ._.._wb%acz..‘ nmﬁd_n_mc is uwwmgm only tothe
. i : ne:w»nwn« named mﬁ..m Issuanes, payment and mSwEm:om o*umwama arg i.m»uﬁ .

ot S e u@&.ﬁmemsxgnmamgﬁggzwu&cw:im:a_mgwwnw B

(Aitach explanation if amouant cextified dilfers from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT:

- mumdm
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FAx NC.

FROM :

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE mow PAYMENT ATA DOCUMENT G702 PAGEONEOF __ PAGES

TO OWNER: The George Sollitt Construction Co. PROJECT: Westinghouse High School APPLICATIONNO: 00006 Disribution to:
790 North Central Avenue PERIOD TO: 53172008 1 OWNER
Wood Dale, IL 60191 PROJIECT NOS. 1 ARCHITECT
FROM CONTRACTOR: OPC CONSTRUCTION, INC. VIA ARCHITECT: CWPP L] CONTRACTOR
1560 Midway Court, Ste W-12 d
Elk Grove Village, I 60007 v CONTRACT DATE: -

CONTRACTFOR:
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Conmactor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, infor-

mation and belief the Work covered by this application for Payment has been completed

Application is made for payment, as shown below, it connection with the contracl. in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ail amounts have been paid by the
Contineation Sheet. AIA Docoment G703, is artached. Contractor for Work for which previous Certificares for Payment were issued and pay-
) ) ments received from the Owner, and that carrent pavinent shown berein is now due.
1. CRIGINAL CONTRACT SUM | e e $949.0060.00 . I
CONTRACTOR: OPC CONSTRUCTION, INC.
2 Netchange by Change Orders | ... .00
By , ... Date:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line1=2) $645.000.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TODATE .. .o $397-76655 e of
(Column G on GH3) 2¥E, 143 County off
§. RETAINAGE: ‘ Subsaribed and swom to before
2 10.000 % of Completed Work $305796:66 35,819 me ths day of
{Colmuns D+ E on G7G3) - "
b 0 % of Stored Matesial $0.00 ~atary Public:
(Columns ¥ on G703} 2% ,%1% My Commission expires:
Totsl Retainage (Line Sa+ 5b e e e e e $20956.66
o Retinags (s 52+ 3 o ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE ... S G BT $357.588-89In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total) comprising this application, the Architect ceriifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
{Line & from prior Cetificats) IILE guality of the Work Is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENTPAYMIENT DUE . oecnecrrmeecmrer s seneon _h 749711 %@& is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
AMOUNT CERTIFIED . S0.00
8, BALANGE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE itach explanation cortfed differs from the R
ine 71 Line § (ZITACH EXPIARGION I qmduht Ceriifie Ers jrom IRGURT APCRed foF. ARG
(Line 3 Jess Line 6) 58101011 ‘mlaw 1o C all figures on this Application and o the Continuation Sheet that are changed to
conform 1o the amoun! certified.)
Fotal chianges approved in . .
previous months by Gwrer $0.00 $0.60 |B¥ Date:
; Ty . 0.00 . . . . e -
Tota! approved this z%ﬂ e MM ww w T 00| This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable anly to the
< * Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are withowt
(NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 | pretudice to amy rishts of the Owner or Contractor tnder this Contract,

AIA DOCUMENT G702+« APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT « 1982 EDITION < AIA@+ ©I992 * THE AMERICAN INSTIT:ITE OF ARCHFTECTS, 1735 NEW YORK

7021992
AVENTE, RW, WaSHINGTON, DG, 20006-5297  ~ WARNING: Unlicensed photcsopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the viotsier to tegal prosecution. 670219

“evednt TThis dooemes s ben nefe wiF: oz pormissios of The Arverisan Insiiube of Archiocs ender Licemsa STIE 36 Prim ‘Inc. Repr Yol Bis gxtevent withoul project-spesifc infoomebins is e pentitied, Comac The Amedcsnostte of &H8CS
ISaum@ﬁagﬂﬁﬁuﬁﬁﬁmgzﬁmmi_ghﬂfu
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FAxX NO.

FROM

AJA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENRT, APPLICATION NO.: 00006

comaining Confractor's signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:

¥n tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dofar. PERIOD TO: 3312008

Ese Celurrm I on Contracts where variable retainage for line #erns may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO.:

A B C D E F G H H
| WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALAKCE | RevADNAGE
TTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED § EROM PREVIOL'S PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | 4 0 | vARIABLE)
NO. VALUE | SPPLICATION | THIS FERIOD STORED AMDSTORED | & FNISH | paTE
A ROT Y TODATE Gr0) ©-G
{D+E) DORE) {DVE-F)
Ares 1A - Frame Gellings / Soifits - Material $7.268.00 $6.542.10 §0.00 %0.80 $6.542.10] D00 - $726.80 50.0¢
Area 1A - Frame Cellings { Soffits- Labor $28,605.00 $14.802.51 $5:52-84 & $0.00 $20-728:50| ~FOHOQ) S i, $B:BENS0] S0.00
Area 1A - Frame Walls - Labor 126 43500 $26.0635.0¢ $0.00 5000 $26.035.040F  100.60Q $0.00 $0.00
Area 1A - Frame Walls - Material $12,888.00 $12,888.06% $0.00 5000 §12.888.00f 100.000 $0.00 50.08
Area 1A - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $24,354.00 $2,436.4% $1.218.2¢ 50.00 §3.654.60 15.000 $20,709.40 50.00
Area 1A - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Material $4,180.00 $3,135.00 $627.08H 50.00 $3.782.00 80.000 $418.00 5800
Area 1A - Hang Walls - Labor $56,712.00 $45,365.60 0.0 $0.00 545,369.80 80.000 $11.342.40 3000
Ares 1A - Hang Waills - Materizl $32.145.00 £32,145.00 S0.06 $0.00 £32,149.00| 100.000 $O.00x $0.00
Area 1A - Tape Ceifings { Soffits - Labor 316.575.60 51.657.50 882875 30.00 52 48625 15.000 51408875 $0.04
Area 1A - Tape Cellings 7 Scifits - Materiat $1.410.03 $423.00 $0.00 $0.00 $423.00 30.000 S4987.00 $0.00
Areg 1A - Tape Walls - Labor $17.940.00 $8.970.00 $5,382.00 $0.00 $14,352.00 83.000 $3,588.00 3008
Aresz 1A - Tape Walls - Materlal $1.872.00: $1.872.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,8720G 100000 $0.00 $0.00
Arez 1B - Frame Cellings / Soffits - Maferial 5 .qubow 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00 0 35,857.00 $0.00
Arez 1B - Frame Ceflings [ Soffts- Labor $25,574.001 $0.00 3000 $0.60 $6.00 0 $25,574.00 $0.00
Area 1B - Frame Walls - Labor $3,46500 3289878 $966.25 $0.00 $3. BE5.0¢H 100,000 . $0.00 $0.00
Area 1B - Frame Walls - Malernial $1,968.00 $1.568.60 $0.00 $0.00 $1,968,006) 100.6CQ $0.00 $0.00
Area 1B - Hang Ceilings 7 Soffits- Leber $23,168.00 S4.00 $0.00 £0.00 $0.00 it $23.168.00 $6.60
Area 1B - Hang Cetlings ¢ Soffits- Matestai $4,218.00 30.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 B $4,218.00 5009
Area 3B - Hang Walls - Labor $11,537.00 $0.00 5000 50,00 36.00 0 $11.537.00 £0.00
Area 18 - Hang Walls - Material £6,153.00 $6,185.00 $0.00 S0.60 $6,189.00; 100.000) $0.00 50.00
Area 18 - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Labor 81747100 SO0 50.00 20.00 $0.00 0 $17.171.00 $0.00
Ares 1B~ Tape Ceflings / Soffits - Matedal §1.267.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 1 $1.287.00 $8.00
Arey 18 - Tape Walls - 1abor 3,058,060 30.00 50.00 §0.00 $0.00 0 $3.059.00 $0.00
Area 18 - Tape Walls - Material $347 00 $0.00 5000 $0.00 $0.00 0 534734 $0.60
Area 1C - Frame Ceilings / Scffits - Material $5,007.00 $1.001.40G 58060.7C $0.00 $1.502.10 30.000 $3.504.90 $0.00
Ares 1C - Frame Cailings / Soffits- Laber $24,042 00 $5.808.40 $2.904.2] $0.00 $8.712.860 30.000 $20,328 4G 50.00
Area 10 -~ Frame Walls - Labor $7. 16600 $5,016.20 $0.00 $0.00 $5,0t6.20 70.000 52,148 .84 5300
Area 10 - Frame Walls - Matedal $2,463.00 $2.483.00 $0.0G; $0.00 $2.463.00( 100.000 SG.00 0.6
Agrep 1G - Hang Ceilings 7 Soffits- Labor $19,450.00 $3,890.00 $0.00 $0.00 5£3.890.00 20.600 $15,560.00 §0.00
Area 1C - Hang Ceilings 7 Soffits- Material $3.265.00 £659.80 3000 $0.00 5658.80C 20.000: 5263920 $4.00
Arez 1C - Hang Walls - Labor $16.,618.00 $6,646.40 $4,984.80 $0.00 $11,631.20 70.000 $4,984.80 S0.00
Asez 1C - Hang Walls - Material $8.813.00 $4.406.50 54 408,50 $0.00 $8.813.00{ 100.000 $0.00 S6.00
Atez 1C - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Labar $13.508.00 $2.701.28 $0.04 $0.00] $2,701.20 20000 $10,804.80 5¢.00
Arez 10 - Tape Ceitings / Soffits - Material $1,085.60 §217.20 $0.00 $0.04 $217.20f 20000 $560.80 $0.00
AIA DOCUMENT G703~ APFLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT » 1S9ZEDITION * AIA® + $1952 + THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, L33 NEW YORK
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CONTINUATION SHEET ATA DOCUMENT G703 . PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES
AJA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NOQ.: 000606
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is aftached. APPLICATION DATE:
In tabulations below, ameunts are stated 10 the nearest doflar. PERIOD TO: 573172008
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line itemis may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO.:
4 B C [§] E F G H !

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE | gpTARAGE
mEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FRoM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY ;  COMPLETED % TO ' VARIABLE)
NO. VALUE | APPLICATION | THIS PERICD i gl IR B TS

: : MOT % TODATE {G=C] c- Gy

I D+ E) DORE) {HE-F} )
i 13
_om_cum Arez 1C - Tape Walls - Labor 54,844 00 8161760 $1.213.26 50.00 52,830.80 70.600 $1,213.20 $0.00¢
{00035 Area 10 - Tape Walls - Material $520.00 £260.00 §260.00 £0.00 $520.00f  100.000 $0.00 $0.00
00037 Area D - Frame Ceillings / Soffits - Materigt $2,032.00 $0.00 .00 50.00 $0.00 8] $2,032.00 FC.00
00038 Area 1) -Frame Ceillings / Soffits- Labor $10,276.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $10,276.00 S0.00
00038 Areg 1D - Hang Ceilings ¢ Soffits- Labor §7,201.00 $0.00 $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $7.201.00 80.68
0ob40 Area 1D -Hang Ceilings ¢ Soffits- Material $1,121.00 $0.00 80.00 $0.00 $0.00 ) $1.121.00 $0.65
00041 Area 1D - Tape Celfings / Soffits - Labor $#4,718.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 2 $4.718.00 50.00
1163 % Area 1D - Tape Cellings / Soffits - Material $418.00 $0.00 80.00 $0.00 $0.00 G $418.00 56.00
00043 Area 2A - Frame Cetlings / Soffits - Materal $8,455.00 36,764.00 1.0 $0.090 $6,764.00 80.000 $1.689100 $0.00
¢00a4 Ared 2A - Frame Ceilings / Sofits- Labor $36,522.00 $14,608.80 $3.852-200 \ $0.00 S18264-B0 slummm\_ﬂ.bmw $38:28108 $0.00
(0045 Area 2A - Frarne Wals - Labor $9,259.00 $8,333.10 SH25.90 $0.00 $9,259.00f 100.000 $0.060 $0.00
Gou4aG Area 2A - Frame Walls - Material $4,107.06 $4,107.00 S3.60 $0.00 S$4.:07.00| 100.000 $0.00 $0.00
{0047 Area 2A - Hang Cellings / Soffits- Labor $27,353.60; $5,470.60 £3.00 $0.00 §5.470.60 20.000 $21;88240 30.00
0048 Area 2A - Hang Cellings 7 Soffits- Material $5.084.00 $1.528.20 50.00 $0.00 $1,528.20 36,4000 $3,565.80 $0.00
00048 Area 2A - Hang Walls - Labor $24,650.00 $22.193.10 5000 $0.00 §22,193.10 $0.000 $2,46590 $0.00
OO0ED Ares 28 - Hang Walls - Material $12,497.00 $12,487.00 $3.00 $0.00 $12487.06 100.088 $0.00 $0.00
GD0=EY Area 2A - Tape Cellings f Soffits - Labor $18,318.00 $3,868380 3000 $0.00 $3,862.680 20.000 $15,454.40 $0.00
CDOaE2 Area 2A - Tzpe Ceilings / Soffits - Material $1,363.00 $414.80 .00 $0.00 S414 90 30.000 8958 10 $0.00
000%53 Area 2A - Tape Walls - Labor $5,676.00 $1,135.20 $1,13520 $0.00 $2,270.40 40000 $3,405860 3600
80024 Area 2A - Tape Walls - Material $696.00 $208.80 $138.20 $0.00 $348.00 50000 $348.00 30.00
00Qss Area ZB - Frame Ceilings 7 Soffits - Material $7,836.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $7,936.00 3060
00056 Area 2B - Frame Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $23,463.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $23,463.00 $0.00
GD087 Area 2B - Hang Cefllings / Soffits- Laber $23.842 680 $0.00 80.00 $0.00 $C.Q0 0 $23,8£2.00 $0.00
0G0%8 Area 2B - Hang Ceifings / Soffits- Matedal $7.881.60 30.00 S0.00 $0.00 $0.00 1] $7.881.00 $0.00
OGOES Area 2B - Tape Ceilings { Sofftts - Laber $12,464.00 $0.006: S0.00 $0.00 $0.00 g $12 458400 $0.00
000ed Avea 28 - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Materal $860.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ¢ $860.00 $0.00
aoost Agea 2C - Frame Cefllings / Soffits - Material $10,820.00 «N_ﬁow.mmw S0.00 $0.00 $2.707.26 25000 $8.121.78 $0.00
100062 Area 20 - Frame Ceilings / Soffits- Labor 62 4598.00 $15,617.25] 50.00 $0.00 $15.617.25 25000 $46.851.75 $0.00
40063 Area Z2C - Frame Walls - Labor $8,050.00 $6.044 25 $0.00 $0.00 $6,044.25 75.000 $2,014.75 $0.00
QooE4 Area 2C - Frame VWalls - Matesial $2,655.00 32,655 40 3000 $0.00 $2.695.00{ tDD.ODD $0.00 30.00
0ones Area 2C - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $46, 74700 $12,436.75 $0.60 $0.06 $12436.75 25.000 $37,310.25 $0.00
Q0086 Area 2C - Hang Ceilings / Soffiis- Material $10,617.00 $3,185.10 50.00 $0.00 $3,185.10 30.000 $7,431.80 $0.00
gooe7 Area 2C - Hang Walls - Labor $17.268 .00 $9.497 85 $3.453.80 $0.00 ${2.851.78 75.000 $4.317.25 %0.00
400as Area 2C - Hang Walls - flaterat 3823400 $7.845.90 $1.385.10 $0.00 $9,234.00¢ 100.000 S0.00 20.00

iy Als DOCUMENT G703« APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT  + 1992 EDITION + ALAR * £1992 + THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
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CONTINUATION SHEET ATADOCUMENT G703 - - |

PAGE X 0T 31PAGES
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 00006
containing Contractor's siened Centification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
In tabulations befow, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TC: 343172008
Use Column ¥ on Contracts where variable retainage for line iterns may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO.:
A B c D E F G H i
: WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE | prramaGe
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS PRESENILY | COMPLEIED | 0 hp vaRIABLE
NO. VALLE APPLICATION | THIS PERIOD STORED ANDSTORED | FINISH RATE
d i = NOTIN TQ DATE GG C-&
{D+E} DORE) (DHE+F ]
00059 Area 2C - Tape Cellings / Soffits - Labor $43,907.00 310,976.78 $0.00 $0.00 $10.876.75] 25000  $3283025 $6.0C
00070 - Area 2C - Tape Callings / Soffits - Matedal $2,430.00 $729.00 $0.00 $0.00] - $72808]  30.000 $1,701.00 $0.00
00071 Area 2C - Tape Walls - Labat $3,454.00 $1,899.70 $690.80 $0.00 $2.50050  75.000 $853 50 $0.00
00072 Area 2C - Tape Wails - Materis! S375.00 £319.6D $56.40 $6.00 $376.000  100.000 000 $0.00
00073 Asrea 20 - Frame Ceilings / Soffits - Material £1,841.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S0 a $1,841.00 $0.00
00074 Arez 2D - Frame Ceflings ! Sofitis- Labor $70.058.00 $0.00 50.00 5080 .00 a £10,058.00 $0.0G
0Da75 Area 2D - Hang Ceilings / Soffits- Labor $6.364.00 $0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $6,364.00 S6.00
00676 Area 203 - Hang Cailings / Soffits- Malerial $1.423.00 $6.00 50,00 $0.00 $0.00 2 $1.123.00 $6.00
ann77 Area 20 - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Labor $4.555.00 $0.60 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 0 $4.555 .00 $0.00
00082 Area 2D - Tape Ceilings / Soffits - Matevial $361.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.08 $0.00 0 $361.00 $0.00
$942,000.00] - $357.115.3% wvgmmmo $0.00 29766 E5!  41.91%] -$55tmanas- _S08aT
3l 01¥ 392,192 S0 %07 39,214
AIA BOCUMENT G703+ APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAVMENT + 1962 EDITION * ALAE « T1992 + THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE (F ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
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__APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCHMENT G702

PAGE ONE OF PAGES

PROJECT:

Westingnouse High Schoot
3223 West Franklin Bhed
GChicago, iL

GSCC Proj, 007045
ViIA {ARCHITECTY;

TGO (OVENER):

FROM (CONTRACTOR}): Johp Caretti & CO.
7831 Morth Nagle Avenue
Morion Grove, 1L 60053

CONTRACT FOR: Yerrazzo

APPLICATIGN NO: 1 Distribution 1o
OWNER

PERICE TO: 5/31/08 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR

ARCHITECT'S

PROJECT NO.

CONTRACT DATES 52408

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for Mwmw___mmﬁ as shown below, in connection with
the Contract

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY Continuation Sheet, AlA Documant Owuw is aftached.
Change Orders approved & ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
previous month by Qwner 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM. . cccovvriirminivsrencneens $ 1,288,000.00
TOTAL 2. Net change by Change Orders.....vaeeeennenes 3 -
Approved this Month 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE [Line 142} $ 1,298,060.00
Number |Date Approved 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORERDTO DATE ... $ 154,070.00
{Column G on G703}
5, RETAINAGE:
a___ % of Completed Work _$15,407.00
{Columa D + £ on G703}
TOTALS |3 - % - b, % of Stored Matarial 5 -
Net change by Change Orders b3 - {Column F on G783}
Total Retained (Line 5a + &b or
The undersigned Contracter certifias that ta the best af the Contractor's knowtedge, Total in Columm | of G7G3. . T 3 15,407.00
information and belief the ¥work coversd by this Application for Payment has been 8. TOTAL EARMNED LESS mmﬂ&z.pmm $ 138,663.00
completed in accordance with Contract Documents, that alt amounts have been paid {Line 4 less Line 5 Total}
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certifcates for Payment were issued 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR $ -
and payments recelved from Owner, and that currest payment shown herein is row dus. PAYMENT {Line 6 from prior Ceriificate) ... ’
. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE. .o rirrrermrriss e $ 138,663.00
CONTRACTOR.  John Carelti & CO. g, BALANCE TC FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE. . $ 1,159,337.00
fLine 3 less Line 6]
Thomas M. McHugh State of:  Hlinois County of. Cook
By Vice President Date: 5/19/08 Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th day of May, 2008
Nofary Public:
My Commission expires:
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED... _ N $

in accordance with the Contract Decuments, based an on-site obsetvations and the
data comprising the abiove application, the Architect certifies to the Ownet that to

the best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has pragressed
as indicated, the quality of the Wok is in accordarnca with the Contract Documents,
and the Contractor is entitled o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

{Altach explanation i maoc% omn:_mn a_mmwm ﬂow 9@ mBmmE applied for)
ARCHITECT:

By: Data:
This Certiicate is negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payasie oniy to the

- Coniragtos named hersin. issuange, payment and scoeptance of payment are without

prejixdics to any rights of the Cwner or Contractor under this Caonlract.




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUNENT G703 MOB252
John Carefti § CC. e ._v- I O I o
iWestinghouse High School I T S SRR R | m ......... .
APPLICATION NO. 1 Date: 5/19/08 Projecied through eng of month . 5/31/08 i
A B C D £ F G | H i
TTEM | DESCRIPTION OF WORK _| SCHEDULED [WORKCOMPLETED | MATLS | TOTAL % . BALANCE |RETAINAGE
No. T T 7] WALUE | PREVIOUSLYITHIS PERIOD|STORED|COMPL. & STORED | _TOFENISH =
D+E DHE+F GIC. -G
SR 7 S Sl R e A N DA R (R
| [stFloor-tabor | $448B00.00, _  $000] %000, §0001 9000 0% $44950000,  $OC 00 |
 l4stFloor-Material ____; §16800000|  $000; %000 T§0.00 | $0.00] %] $168000001 _ $0.00]
i
" TandFleer-Lavor 1 §34750080 | _ T$000 . $86,570.00 | $000 | $85,870.00 [ _ | 25%|  $260,630.00 _W,wmm% 06
[ 2ndFloor - Material 1T $112,000.00 | $600| $67.200.00 | $0.00 %67, 260.00 ; oﬁ. T$44,800:00 | _$6,720.00
= S E s [ AN S S S IO R
T fGbor . i s45Q0000c| %000,  $0.00 | %0001 - SCOOY 0%| 4500000,  $0.00
T Wterial T 7 | _$7sgoooo]| _ g000; - $0.00 _Booo[ _seg0. 0% $78,00000 1 _  $0.00
S = Sani A e A A RN P R
T jwer T ¢6800006¢ ~ _ $600!  _$0.00 | 000 5060 | 0% $66.00000 , $0.00
U Wmedal . 7 Tsesgovoeo | so6o  TS0.08) 009 _ $000. 0% T$28,00000 | $0.00]
e e e e R
TOTAL | $1,298,000.0D $0.00 | $154.070.00 | 30.00 | $154,076.00 | 12%] $1,143,930.00 §15,407.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G703 Page 1 of #$ Pages
TG CONTRACTOR: PROJECT APPLICATION NO. 2
George Sditt Construction Westinghouse High Scheok
FOU . Contral J223 W, Frankin Bivtl, PERIOD TO: 31-May-08

Wood Dale, {60131

FROM SUBCONTRACTOR
E. Mo Kinnie & Sons, LTD
12000 S. Mashfiek Averue
Cahumnet Park, Il 60827

Chicago. IL

APPLICATION DATE:  14-May-08

PROJECT NOS. CO7045

CONTRACT DATE: 1-8hay-07

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application i made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,

Continuation Sheat, Al& Document G703, ks attached.

1.  ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
Net change by Change Orders

2
2. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2)
4

TOTAL COMPLETED& STORED TODATE  L/J JSD eosee-

{Column G on GF33}

5. RETAINAGE:
a. 10 % of Completed Work
{Columns D = E on G703)

b. 10% of Stored Material
{Column F on G703}

310,000

-1.160

308,840

sgee 4,975

The undersigned Contractor coriifies that to the best of e Contraclor's krowledge,
information and bealief the Waork covened by this Application for Payment has been completed

in accordance witht he Contract Documents, that all amolsts have been paid by the Cowndracior
TOr V¥OTK WRICT PreviDLs Lertncanes 1o Payment were SSued and [ayments recievea rom

the Cwner, and that currert payment shown herein is now due.

SUBCONTRA

&  TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE

{Line 4 {ess Line 5 Total}

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYY 27,585
{Line 6 from prior Certificate)
8. LESS MATERIAL ORDERED 17190 g
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 264,065 3558
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Line 6) — 248300
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY | ADDITIONS |DEDUCTIONS
Tols! Elised epproved in presious months by Cwner | 1,180,
Total approved this Month 8 1]
= FOTALSIO 1, 3603
|NET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDER -1,160

BX840 (41T

SEpT  BUBZ/PT/GH

B61568E80/

SNOS OGNV ITNNIMOW 3

&b Fo¥d



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 Page 2 of 6 Pages
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NQ.: 2
containing Condractor's signed Certificafion is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 05/3108
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOCD TO: 0&aM14408
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for Ine items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.
A g c > | E F G H _
WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL
FROM MATERIALS - oMPLETED RETAINAGE
TEM|  DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED vaLug ] PREVIOUS | e periOD) wﬂmwm%m._w AND Yo Hmwﬂhmm (F
NG, APPLICATION (NGT IN D STOREED 10 {GIC) (G- G) ﬁﬁmubm_.m
{D+E) DATE (D+E RATE)
OR E}
+F}
Area A
1st Floor Labor 30,205 6,000 g 6,000 20 24 205
iMateral 13,135 2,600 0 2800 20 10,535
2nd Floor ,,_m'mwew 27,405 5,500 g 5500 20 21,805
katerial 9,800 2,600 o 2,000 20 7.800

Total ‘ 80,545 o, 16,100 0 16,100] 20| 64,445

9EPT 8EBRAZ/P1/GA

B TSRBERLL

SBNOS GNY 3INNINOW 3

€8 Jovd



CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703 Page 3 of 6 Pages
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 2
containing Corfractor’s signed Certification is atiached. APPLICATION DATE: 05/31/08
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearast doltar. PERIOD TO: 05/14/08
Use Caluran { on Condracts where variable retainage for line Bems may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A & > D | E F G H }
WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL
FROM MATERIALS| - oMPLETED " RETAINAGE
TEMI  pescriPTion oF work | scHeEDULED vaLue| PREVIOUS | .o oeriop wwmwmm_mqm AND % 110 .u_h__mm F
NO. APPLICATION (NOTIN D STORED TO| (G/C) (C -G VARIABLE
{D+E) DATE(D + E RATE}
ORE)
+mg
Area B
1st Floor Labor 27,020 < 5408+ 0} 5,400 20 21,820
Material 10,100 o _2.000 o_ 2,000 20 8,100
2nd Floor Labor 8,190 o As00 o_ 1,600 20 6,590
Material 8,700 < _13500 Q_ 1,350 20 5,350
& V8 52,010
Total 52,010 0 10,350 0 1953500 200 41660

SE:PT  BBRZ/FT/GB

B61TGEBE8M.

SNOS GNW 3INNIMOW 3

vB IEvd



CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 Page 4 of 6 Pages
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.. 2
containing Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE:  05/31/08
I tabulations below, amounts are stated 1o the nearest dollar. PERIODTO: 05714108
Use Column | on Contracts where varable rstainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A g c B ] E F G H i
WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL
FROM MATERIALS | - oMPLETED RETAINAGE
TEM|  DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED VALUE | T REVIOUS Lo oeRriOD wmmwmeMw AND % wwwm,mmmm (F
NO. APPLICATION NOTIND | STOREDTO| (6C) | 10T | VARIABLE
D +E) DATE{D + E RATE)
ORE)
+mu
Area C
1st Floor Labor 46515 14,000 eseer 4 of 23806 0 50]  ~2841S
IMaterial 14,900 4,500 3,000 o 7500 50 7.400
2nd Floor { abor 14,425 7,250 o] 0 7250, 50 7475
Material 9,800! 4,900 ol 0 s000] B0 4900
Z 000 T
Total 85,740 30650  12.500] o 43450 50| 42seet
i

5EPT  BOBIZ/PI/GE

B6TS6BERIL

SNDS dNY JTNNIHOW 3

S Jovd



CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703 Page 5 of 6 Pages
AlA Dacument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 2
contalning Confractor’s signed Cerdification is attachet!. APPLICATION DATE: 05/31/08
in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar. PERIOD TO: 0514708
Use Column | on Condracts where varighble retainage for line iterns may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NOG:
A B c D | E £ G H ik
WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL
FROW MATERIALS COMPLETED RETAINAGE
TEM!  DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED VALUE | FREVIOUS |y oerioD mewmoﬂzmw AND g wm, W_ﬁ_ _mm (I
NG, APPLICATION {(NOT IND STORED TO! (G/C) ©-G) VARIABLE
L+ DATE(D +E RATE)
ORE)
+F}
Area D
1st Floor Labor 52,415 0 ] Y} 52415
Material 14,000 a_ 0 o 14,000
2nd Fioor Labor 13,385 Q 0 O 13,385
hMaterial 11,9056 0 0 0] 11,805
Total 91,708l 0 a ¢ 0 g 91,705

9g:pT 8EBZ/P1/SH

B861568E88L

SNOS NV JINNIMOW 3

98 J30vd



CONTINUATION SHEET

9gip1T BBEZ/PT/SH

AIA DOCUMENT G703 Page 6 of 6 Pages
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 2
cordaning Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 05/31/08
in tabuiations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 05M14/08
Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for fine items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D | E F G H :
WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL
FROM MATERIALS | - ompLETED i RETAINAGE
MEM| e CORIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED VALUE| PREVIOUS [ oo ool sromeD | AND % | rormn| . (F
NO. APPLICATION NOTIND | STORED TO| (G/C) -6 VARIABLE
{D+E} ( DATE({D+E i} RATE}
ORE)
+F}
Total Sheet
Area A :lmwoq 57,610 0 11,500 O 11,500 20 48,110
Material 22,935 0 4,500 ] 4,600 20 18,335
25,210
Area B Labor 35,240 0 7008 o0 zoool. 200 ZHizae
(6 %00
Materiat 16,800 0 2380 & 0 33500 20 <3460
Area € Labor £1,040 21,250 G504 @\ ¢ Nrw\ﬂm@wﬂm@ 50i -36-280
Material 24700 3,400 3,000 ) 12,400 50 12,300
Area D Labor 85800 8] g [+ Of 65,800
Material 25,805 H 0 0 0 m_ 25,905
Change Order #1 L&M -1,160 0 0 ¢ 4 0 -1,160
14,100 g 150 254 490
Total 308,840} 30,650 4 69600 23 -

26TS68E80.

S5NOS UMY ITNNIHOW 3

LB H9Vd



#0013 P.003/004

SKYCO PRODUCTS

15:39 8308871891

05/21/2008

.F.m““v—lmo_h.—-moz AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT a1a DOCUMENT G702 {InStructons on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF 7 MGES

TO OWNER- PROJECT: Westinghouse High School APPLICATION NO- 2 Distribution e
PERICD TO: 5731708 3 OWNER
PROJECT NOS. ] ARCHITECT
G8CC Job # CO7045 ] CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: Skyeo Products, Inc. ¥IA ARCHITECT CONTRACT DATE: {1

800 Jorie Blwvd., Suite 106D
Oak Brook, 1L 60523

O

CONTRACT FOR: Heat & Smoke Vents, Louwvers, Expanzion Joint Covers (material only}

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, 25 shown below, in conrection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, Al4 Document G203, s stiached.

;. ORIGINAL CONTRACY SUM.. ... . ... ..5___85,000.00
2. Net change by Change Oeders .. ... .. |} - :
3. CONTRACT SUM TO OATE (Line 1 » 20........s___ 85,000.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DAYE ... .. .5 64y558-00"
{Column G on G103} 53,080
5. RETAINAGE:
a. .10 9% of Completed Work g E-4EE00 £30%
Eolumns D + E on G703 :
b. % of Stored Marerisd f
nOcEEa F on GH¥3) WWDW
Total Retainage {Line 5a + 3b or
Toeal in Cohom Fof O3 . ... . ... .......3 OS50
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE . 3. 58509566 4] 11+
{Line 4 less Line 5 Totl) ’
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FCR PAYMENT
{Line & from prior Certicamel ... .. ... -3 {4 281.00-
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ... . . m s 50,814 0049US! |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE . 27 ¥
{Line 3 less Linc () I 26.,.9086..-08 ERS
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY i ADDITHINS - BEDUCTIONS

ol changes approved in
previous manths by Owner
Totat approved this Mowh
TOTALS
| NET CHANGES by Change Osles

The undersigned Contractor certifies that 1o the best of the Contracior's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Docuroents, that sif amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for sehich previous Certificzies for Paymen! were issucd and pay-
ments received ftom the Owner, and that currernd payment shown hereln is now due,

CONTRACTOR: Bkyer Products, Inc.

By: {Jate:
Sue of; Illinois

County of: Ceok

Subscribed and sworn 1 before

me this day of

Notry Public:
My Commission expires: 11720710

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accopdance with the Contract Documents, Dased on on-site observations aad the data
comprising this application, the Architect centifies 1o the Owner that 10 the best of the
Architect’s knowiedge, information and beticl the Work bas progressed zs indicated, the
guality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is enthlesd to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . e R
fAtach explanation Q. s T umw:.__am& &%@2 ...«33 the armuunt applied for. fnitial
alf figueres on this Application and on 1be Contfnuation Sbeet that are changed o
conform to the amount certified }

ARCHITECT

By HIIT
This Centiflcate is not negotiable. The AMCUNT CERTIFIED is payable only 10 the Con-
ructor named herein, Issuance, payment and aceeptance of payment arc without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Comrictor ander that Contsact.

ola  AtA DOCUMENT G702 « APELICATION 230 CERVIFIUSTY FOR PAYMENT o [02 BDITION » Al4% « 51957 v THE AMERICAR INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK



#0013 P.004/004

SKYCOD PROBUETS

15:39 8308871891

05/21/2008

CONTINUATION SHEET

Aa DOGCEMENT O3 foserucerass ue reverse sdel paak 2 F 2 OBAGES
Ve SE B nle el ow JD- o BRIRSISC VIR Jusy A ALENG ATFLICAT LN My !
. P EEF I ST R EERTE PO APPER APICPN AT F
3z talsefn - 3 roe HE : the 1w rwcd bl FERLOEY [
T T T T O o D A TN L S T B TTE W U S TRV RN T ST TR 21 ARCIITTEC S PHOJECT Nu
: e . e e b ot o e e e e e S e e et
\ t . 13 M s £ t £ :
H H J N SHPR S T ST b e e eert ot o mmermnrr e PO o
i Y 2% = ; TFEAL .
: o | AR ,.MWME‘W..“ B wﬂmvmwﬂw"u COMPLETEL: " :.ﬁwﬁf% HETAINAGE
PEIAS . Lol 0 s The on e o m.‘u i "m.:f FHUAN PRLVFE N STOREL .JJ.S .r.:_.ﬁ..wm.mm.u . .. s ESH 1 (?aw_.&ﬂ.#m‘w
v RMAE DOAMPLICATION | RIS PERIGH (NOT I8 i DATE ! (© oty RATE}
m e £t {3 OR E} [ 0N A i i.i!.!i.. i
H Heat & Smoke Vents B,090.00 £,080.00 - - B8,080.00 1006 - ane.00
{material oniy} _
i Louvers {(material only} B5,440.00 - - 24,990,090 20,450,008 2,490.00
20,000 ) .
3 gxpansion Joint Covers [ 470,00 - - % - 3,147.00
(marerial only) 3 g : .
!
i w ..................... S Y s il
E i N . s - 5
m | i £E30%0 £L5Y%
; B5,000.00 18,050.00 %60, 00 - 64-,550--80- :

lﬁv

MA DOCURENT GIO3 -« Il v s
VBB & s HEDeeee oo

RIS

rld Lothote b v Bl ELAVIUAN ¢ MA® + 48! ¢ THE AMERICAN INNTITUTE UF ARCHIYECTS, 1239 NEXC YORK
« WARNING Urdicensed phatocoping violsion LS. copytight lows mnd wilt sublect the violidor to $eged prosecution.

Gr03-1982




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702 (Instuciions onseverse side) PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

88BC/6T/58

TO (VWNER): Fublic Bldg Coramission Of Chicagr PROJECT: Westinghouse High Schesl APPLICATIONNO: 12 Distibution io;
3223 West Franklin Boulevard OWNER
Chicago, Binois PERIODTQ: 05/31/08 ARCHTECT
CONTRACTOR o
FROM (CONTRACTOR):  Afr Design Systems, Inc. VIA George Selhit Construction Company  GSCCPROJECTNG: C07045 S
12011 West B1st Sireet 790 Morth Central Avenue
Willow Springs, Mineis 50480 “Weod Dale, Hlinois 60191
CONTRACTFOR Ventilation Work CONTRACTDATE: April 6, 2007 o
jasd
pplicefion is made for Payment as shown below, in connedion with he o
824ggom.m _P_Uﬂu_l_ﬁwb.l_lmoz FOR _U}J\?‘_ ENT meamnﬂmmmacmmom mymmwp%}”.y Dacument G783, is attached. o
N
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY 1. ORIGINALCONTRACTSUM ........ _._............ ... $ 3421,190.0¢
Changs Orders spprovad 2. NatchangebyChangeOrdevs .. ... ... . 132 $ [ SY 2656
in previous menhs by Ownr ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 3. CONTRACTSUMTODATE (Lie 1+2}........ 5,422 1544 3 ADG60
TOTAL) 4 TOTALCOMPLETED&STOREDTODATE ... oo ... § — 2R3 7004
Appreved this Manth {Colummn G an G763) 2,85, %¥32
Nombar Tate Approved 5 RETAINAGE ‘
a 10 %ofCumpleledWark  § 22837308 224, 553
{Colomn D + E on G703
b. % of Stored Matenal $
(Calumn Fon G103
Tatal Ratairags (Line Sa+ 5b or AR $83 m
TOTALS 8.00 6.00 Totalin ColumnlofG709)................. . 5 22637566
Net chorga by Change Orders 0.60 5. TOTALEARNEDLESSRETANAGE ... o021, %4 3o gear W
The undersigned Conracior carifies that (o the bisst of the Contractar's knowladne, (Line 4iess Line 5 Total) -
infamaton Mmm belief v2 Work coversd by this Application {o7 Payment hes mem 7. LESS Emﬁocm.omwﬁmﬁ}.,ﬂmm ﬁmw_u, %
campleted in accordance with the Coniract Documents, that alf amounts have been PAYMENT (Line £ from priar Carfficate) .. ... 24 1L $ 1,887,138.00
paid by the Convreclar far Work far which previous Certificatas for Payment were 8. CURRENTPAYMENTODUE. ... 1249} $ 15025306
issued end paymenis recaived from the Owner, and that cument peyment shown S, BALANCE TOFINISH PLUS RETAINAGE . |, %03 300 4 8A900—
herein is now due. {Ling 3iess Ling B) %
State of Winois Countyot  Cogk
CONTRACTOR: Subscribed and swemto bafore me the 315t dayrof May. 2008
Netary Public:
By Oate; 05/31/08 My Commission expires:
AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ... .. . $
>mOI _.._»mﬁwl_..-m Omﬂ(ﬁ ﬂmg..mlm Tl.Oﬁnﬂ ﬁPJ\?\_ mz..wl {Afiach explenating if amounl cariffed difers fom the amount appliad far)
In secordance with the Contract Documents, based on an-site absenvations and the ARCHITECT:
data pompiising the ebova application, the Architec? ceriifies 1o the Cuner thatto the
best of the Architecks knowledge, infarmation sad belief the WoIk has pragrassed Hy: Date: T
as indicatad, the qualily of the Work is in secorsence with the Cenirad! Documents, This Cerificate Is not negatiable. The AMOUNT CERTT is payable only o Tis Convacter 2
and the Cenlractoris entiflad o payrent of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. named hereln. lssuance, payment and acceptance of pavinan! are withoul prefedice o any rights P11

ofthe Owner or Contractor under this Cantrag

ATADQUUMENT 1702 * APPLICATISN AN CESTIRICATE TDR PAYMENT *124Y 1830 EDITION ~ A= @183
THE AWERICAN INSHTUTE £F ARCIATECYS, 1755 HEW YORK AVENLUE, M\, WASHINGFOH, D.C. 20006

GRS

by/ea



034707 - WESTINGHOUSE HIGH SCHOOL AlR DESIGM SYSTEMS, INC.

- CONTINUATION SHEET ATA DOCUMENT G703 {Instructions on reverse side) PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES
AlA Document G702, AFPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 12
Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: §5/18/08
In tabulations Below, amounts are siated o the nearest dollar. PERIOD TG: 573172008
Usa Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. GECCPROUECT NO:  Careas
A B c b i E F G H 1
iTEM DESCHRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Y BALANCE RETAMNAGE
NO. VALUE {FROMFREVIOUS THIS PEHIOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED l{eiey] TOFINISH
AFPLICATICN S8TORED } AND STORED {C-G)
{D+E) {(NOT IN TODATE
D ORE) (D+ExF)
1 Mobilizafion 31.80000 31.800.00 0.00 0.co 3180002  100% 0.00 3.180.00
2 Draffing / Submittals 127.600.00 121.000.00 0.00 000 §21.000.00 85% 6,000.00 12.100.00
3 Building "A" 1stFloor
4 Equipment 41.850.00 37.850.00 4,.000.00 0.00 41,8580.00  100% 0.00 418500
5 Material From Paid Stock 75500.00 71.500.09 2.500.08 000 74.080.00 8% 1.500.00 746006
6 Fabrieation 85,000.00 81.000.9D 2.000.00 p.oo 83,000.00 88% 200000 8,300.00
7 Fough-in 185.500.00 168,500.00 13.000.09 0.00 176,500.00 95% 8.060.09 17.8650.00
8 Trim 20.600.00 000 0.00 000 .00 0% 2060060 000
5 Building “A™ Znd Flaor
10 Equipment , 20,000.00 18.600.00 2.000.00 0.00 2000060 100% 0.00 2.085.00
11 Material From Paid Stock 38.000.00 36.000.00 1.400.00 000 3740060 28% 600.00 3.740.60
12 Fabricafion 42.008.60 40,000.00 1.206.00 8.00 41,200.00 88% 800.00 4.120.00
13 Rough-In 92 808.00 78.880.00 9.024.00 0.00 27.900.00 95% 480000 8.780.00
14 Trim ) 10,300.00 0.00 460 0.60 0.00 0% 10,300.00 0.00
15 Building "B~ 1st Floor
16 Equipniant 29,600.00 26 600.00 3.60000 0.00 2880000 100% 0.00 2.960.00
17 Material From Paid Stock 5400000 4310000 0.00 0.00 43,160.00 80% 10,900.00 431000
18 Fabjication ©61,480.00 36,880.00 0.00 0.0o 36,880.00 60% 24,590.00 3.698.00
19 Rough-In 133,850.00 £6.850.00 0.00 .00 66.850.00 50% 67.000.00 6,685.00
20 Trim 15.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 Q.00 0% 15.000.00 000
21 Building "B" 2nd Floor
22 Equipment 28,640.00 26,6800.00 0.00 &.c0 26.600.60 0% 3.000.00 2.860.00
23 Material From Paid Stock 5400000 43,000.00 0.00 0.00 43.000.00 BO% 11.000.00 4.300.00
24 Fabricafion 51.480.00 £1,880.00 8.00 0.00 51,880.00 85% 8.500.00 5,198 .00
25 Aough-in 133,850.00 13.850.00 26,000.60 0.00 39,850,008 30% $4,000.00 388500
26 Tem 14,000.00 0.00 000 ¢.0c 0.08 0% 14,000.06 0.00
27 Building “C” 1st Floor
28 Equipment §8,500.00 4B,000.60 5.500.00 0.00 5350000 100% 0.00 5,350.00
29 Material From Paid Stack 96,500.00 87.000.00 4,500.00 0.00 91,500.00 985% 5.000.00 9.150.00
30 Fabyication 114,000.00 108,000.08 0.00 0.00 108,000.00 95%6 6,000.00 10.800.00
31 Fough-in 240,960.00 200.400.00 \mmm.mda.ﬂ 000 20580000  85% 35,000.60 20,580.00
32 Trim 26.700.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.90 G% 26.700.00 a0
33 Building "C" 2nd Fioor
34 Eqguipment 53.506.00 48.000.08 551000 - 400 5350000 1080% 4.00 5.350.00
3& Maleral From Paid Stock 96,500.00 86.500.00 500060 060 91.500.00 5% 500000 8,150.00
36 Fabricafion 112.080.00 101,080.00 550000 0.00 10B6,580.00 85% 540000 10.628.00
37 Rough-In 249.9800.00 191.8G0.00 —~-14.000.00-— .00 205,800.00 25% 35.000.00 20,580.00
38 Trim 25,700.60 2.00 o000 0.08 0.00 0% 28,700.00 0.00
38 Building "D 15t Floor ‘
40 Equipment 34.600.00 30.500.60 1.800.08 0.00 32.400.00 9% 1.800.00 324000
41 Material From Paid Stack 62.000.00 25,006.60 .00 0.00 25.000.00 A% 37.000.60 2.500.00
42 Fabrication 7070006 14,200.00 0.00 Q.00 14,200.00 20% 56,500.00 1.420.00
43 Rough-In 153.900.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0% 153,800.00 0.00
44 Trim 700000 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0 17.800.00 0.00
SUBTOTALS: | 2796.080.00] 1.828,070.00 | 111,520,00 | 000} 204058000 | 74%] 71550000  204058.00
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0347-07 -WESTINGHOUSE

HIGH SCHOOL

AlIR DESIGN SYSTEMS, INC.

CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 {Instructions on reverse side} PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES
AlA Docament G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containiag APPLCATION NUMBER: 12
Contracior’s signed Cerlification is allached. APPLICATION DATE:  05/19/08
In tzbulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIODTO: 5/31/2008
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for fine items may apply. GSCCPROJECT NO:  C07045
A B C D | E F G H i
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPILETED MATERIALS TOTAL Yo BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THISPERIOD | PRESENTLY | COMPLETED | (CQ) | TO FINISH
APPLICATICN STORED | AND STORED (s e
{D+E) MNOTIN TODATE
DORE} (D+E+F)
45 Building "D" 2ad Floor
45 Equipment 34.000.00 30.500.00 350000 000 34.000.00 100% 000 340000
47 Material From Paid Stock 52.000.00 30.000.00 0.60 0.00 30.000.00 48% 32.000.06 3.000.00
48 Fabication T0.700.80 2820000 0.00 0.00 28,200.00 40% 42,500.00 2.820.00
49 Rough-in 153800400 0.00 30,900.00 0.00 30.800.60 206% 123.000.00 3.080.00
50 Trim 17,000.00 0.00 000 6.00 o.00 % 17.000.00 .00
51
52 insulation 281.500.00 7305000 21,0650.00 0.00 140, 100,00 34% 191,406.60 1001000
53 Air Test & Balance 36.600.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0% 35.000.60 0.60
54 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 400 0.00
550 #1t 1,542 g0 .60 {517 080~ 000  1syZz 960 0% 000 sY -8t
&8 [1E414) 0.ab 0.00 400 0.00 0% 0.00 Q.06
57 0.00 .00 6.00 DR 0.00 0% 0.00 0.0¢
58 000 0.00 8.00 000 000 0% 0.00 .00
59 0.00 Q00 EXE] o0 0.00 0% 000 0.00
g0 060 0,00 080 Q.00 0.90 0% 0.00 0.00
61 0.60 0.00 008 0.05 0.06 0% 000 0.00
&2 000 0.00 0.00 0.c0 040 0% 0.00 0.0
B3 o.ge 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0% 0.00 0.00
B4 .08 0.00 oo 0.00 0.00 0% .00 0.00
85 0.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 aop 0% 0.0o 0.00
8B 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
&7 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0go0 0% Q.00 0.00
3] 4.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
88 600 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
7o 6.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 000 0% 0.Q0 0.00
7t 0.00 060 049 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
72 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 000 0% 0.00 0.00
73 0.00 000 0.00 g.go .00 0% 008 .00
74 0.00 0.a0 0.0 0.00 0.00 % 0.00 0.00
75 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.80 0.00 0% 0.00 0.00
76 Q.00 .00 868 .00 0.00 0% 0.e0 0.00
77 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 G% a.60 0.00
78 .00 G.00 0.00 G.on 0.00 0% 0.08 .60
79 Q.00 0.00 .00 000 .00 0% 0.00 008
20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% c.0o G.co
&t 0.00 0.0¢ 0.60 a.00 0% 0.00 .00
82 000 000 0.00 0.80 0% 0.00 0.00
83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% Q.00 000
84 8co 0.00 Q.00 a.a0 0% 0.00 000
85 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.50 0% G.00 0.00
86 0.60 0.00 0.00 080 6% .00 0.00
87 i G056 0.00 0.00 0.00 9% 0.00 0.60
SUBTOTALS: 167,750.08 55.450.00 0.00 223,208,600 4% 44150000 2232000
GRAND TOTALS : 2,096,820.00 16887000 000 2263730000 B6%) 115740000 225,375.00
149, 01> 2,3US 535
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APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE OF 6 PAGES

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 12{PENCIL DRAFT) Distribution to:
George Sollitt Construction Company Wesfinghcuse High School APPLICATION DATE: 516708 OWNER
790 N. Centraf Ave, 3223 W. Frankiin Bivd, PERIOD TO: 5/31/08 ARCHITECT
Wood Dale, IL 60191 Chicago, IL CONTRACTCR
IPS job # 1382-P1392A12
FROM CONTRACTOR: ViA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: 04/06/07
INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTEMS, INC. DeStefano znd Partners, Lo GSCC PROJECT NO: 87045

444 East State Partonay, Suite#123
Schaumburg, lilinois 60173-4538
CONTRACT FPOR: BYAC Piping Work

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Agpplication is made for Payment, as shown below, in cormecfion with the Contract.
Confinisation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is altached.

4. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.........

2. Naot change by Change Orders

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 142} v s A0,
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE .......

{Column G on G703}
5. RETAINAGE:
a._10.0_% of Complated Work
{Colamn D + E on G703)
b._8.0 % of Slored Material
{Column F on G703)

Tota! Refzinage {Line Sa+5b or

Totalin Columnl of G703} .o e

§. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.

{Line 4 less Line 5 Total)}

7. LESS PREVIDUS GERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

Contractor for Work for which previous Cerdificates for Payment were issued and pay m% <
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due. £ m
3.954,810.00 CONTRACTOR: INTERNATIONAL PIPING SYSTERS, INC. — .M... W 5

s 34,1375 Aek83-00- Lwgyg
4E9..5 5 355007460 ¢ L2 pe
o 3 505233800 By, > Date:__5A6108__ § 7 S B

: 245015} Frederick S. Over, Vice Prgsident OQ2xo8
245018 State of: ILLINOIS Lrzg

£95,333.80 County of. COOK $OZEE §

Subscribed and to before me this __ 16th__day of __ May__, 2008 : % 3 ¢

. ‘ ¢ %S\&twm\ o

295,07 notary Public: %
........................ 205.333-00- My Commission expiras:

The undersignad Confractor cerfifies that to the bast of the Conlractor's knowledge, infor-

mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for payment has been completed
in accordancs with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the

2,655,000.00. ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE %w PAYMENT
2,ubs, 3T In sccordance with the contract Docusments, based on on-sile observations and the data

comprising the abave application, (he Architect certifies to the Owner fhat o the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the

431955.00] quality of the Work s in accordance with the contract Documents, and the Confractor

(Line 6 from prior Caficate)...c e 2,166,735.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE....... o
9, BALANCE TD FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE X TICE
{Line 3 less Line &) FR4R0THE8 | Jyo BB
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Change Orders approvad in
iprevious months by Owner 6.00
Total approved this Month 4267001 (A ,5%2) 008~
Totals 425300 (2 .S82) @40
NET CHANGES by Change Order 426100 | 1,19

is enfitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ...t cvren e ¥
{Altach explanation if emouni certified differs from the amount applied for. Initisl}
all figitres on this Application and on the Continuation Sheef that are changed fo
confonm o the amount cerlifisd.)
ARCHITECT:
By: Date:
This Cerfificate is not negetiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
tractor named hergin. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Gonfractor under this Contract,

{In e svent of a confiict the exact pre printed Ianguage of AlA G702-1932 shall govern this document}

LT BERE-ST-AUK

ONIdid TENOT LONSSINI

zZ8"d



CONTINUATION SHEET

PAGE 2 OF & PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PRYMENT,

cantaining Conlractor's signed Certification is attached.
s abutations below, amounts are statad to the nearesl dollar.

PROJECT: Westinghouse High School

3223 W. Franklin Blud.

APPLICATION RO: 12(PENCIL DRAFT)
APPLICATION DATE: &/16/88
PERICD TO: 5/31/0B

Use Column | on Conlracts where variable retalnage for line ilerns may apply. Chicago, IL GSCC PROJECT NO:  CGO7045
- {PS Job # 1382-P1382A12
A B [¥ I 2] 1 E £ G H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
TEM SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANGE RETAINAGE
ND. DESTRIPTION OF WORK VALLIE FROMPREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD SICRED AND STORED 2% TO FINISH {IFF VARIABLE)
APFLICATION {NOTIN TODATE {GfC) (C-G) RATE)
{D+E} D OR E} {D+E+F}
1 SUGRITTALS 4(,008.60 37,500.00 37,500.007 93.8% 2,.500.60 3,750.08
2 SHOP DRAWINGS 43000.00 38,700.00 38,700,001 90.0% 4,300.66 387000
3 MOBRIZATION 40,000.0D 40,000.00 40,000.00 | 100.0% 0.65 4,000.08
4 RENTALS 55.600.00 25,020.00 18,680.00 41,700.00 ] 75.0% 1380060 4,170.006
5
[ MEGCHANICAL HNSULATION
7 FIRSYT FLOOR- AREA "A"
8 WMatenal 18,360.00 18,380.00 18,350.00 | 100.6% 840 1,636.00
8 Lahoy 27.540.08 20,655.00 £.885.00 27.540.00 ] 100.0% 200 2,754 80
W FIRBT FLOOR- AREA "B"
19 Material 10.800.00 3,240.00 7.560.00 10.800.00| 1066.0% 0.00 1.080.60
12 |[Labor 16,200.00 4,850,060 T.290.00 42,180.00) 75.0%) 4.050.00 1,245.00
{3  [FIRST FLOOR- AREA"C* ]
14 [Materiat 16,200.00 12,1580.80 12,150.00 | 75.6% 4,050.00 1,215.00
158 Labor 24,300.60 18.225.090 18,225.00F 75.0% 8.675.0D0 182250
16 FIRST FLOOR- AREA ™D
17 Taterial 5,480.00 0.0¢ 4.0% &.480.00 4.00
18 Labor 8,720.00 0.08 0.0% 8.720.00 050
18 |SECOND FLODOR- AREA VAV
20 |Materiat £.8540.00 8640.00 £.649.00§ 100.0% 0.00 864.00
21 Labor 12,880.00 §,720.00 3.240.00 12,960.00{ 100.0%; 0.00 1,206.00
22 |SECOND FLOOR- AREA "B"
23 [Matesal 5.400.00 540.00 4 B50.00 5400003 100.0% 0.00 540.00
24 Labor 8,108.00 1,620.00 445500 6075.00F 75.0% 2.025.00 807.50
25 ISECOND FLOOR- AREA'C*
26 Material 42,880.08 2,720.00 9,728.00 | 75.0% 3,240.00 972.00
27 Labor 18,440.08 14 ,580.00 14,680.00 | 75.0% 4,880.00 1,458.00
28 {SECOND FLOOR- AREA D"
29  {Materdal £,480.60 0.00 0.0% 5,480.00 0.00
30 Labor 3,720.08 0.0 0.0% 5,720.00 (.00
3 MECHANIGAL ROOM: A-2tef B-200
TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL 341,900.60 263,530.008 £0,870.00 0.00 J14.500.00] 20.3% 77,400.00 31,450.00
{ins the evenl of a conflic the exact pre prinfed language of AIA G703-1902 shall govemn this documert) G703-1992

p1382a12.1

£V BEOE-ST-AdW

Lp

ONIdId "IONGILENMILNI

£8°d



CONTIHUATION SHEET -

AlA Document G702, APPLICATIO
containing Contracier's signed Certification is attached.
In tabulations below, amouwnls are slated o the nearest doliar.

N AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAVMENT,

PROJECT: Waslingheuse High School

3273 W. Franidin Bivd,

PAGE 3 COF § PAGES

APPLICATION NO: 12{PENCIL DRAFT)

APPLICATION DATE: 5/18/08

PERIOD TO:  53i/o8

Use Colurmn | orr Conlracts whare variable retainage for line Hems may apply. Chicago, B, GSCC PROJECT NO: 07045
P8 Job # 1392-F 1302
A B e { D | E F G ¥ 1
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
EM SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY CCWPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NG, DESTRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS| THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % TO FINISH OF VARIABLE)
APPLICATION NOTIN TO DATE {GrC) {C-G) RATE)
{D+E} 0 OR E) {OEH)
1 Materizt 44,040.00 .00 8.0% 14,040.80 0.00
2 Labor Z1,080.00 0.00 0.0% 21.,060.60 JHEL L
3 MECHANICAL ROOM: A-300
4 Materiat 1,080.00 ©.00 0.0% 1,080.60 0.00
5 Labor 1,620.00 0.00 4.0% 182000 0.00
[ MECHANICAL RCDOM: B-300
7 Material 1,080.60 0.00 0.0% 1,080.00 8.00
] {abor 1,620.00 0.00 0.0% 1.620.08 0.60
B MECHANICAL ROOM: C-220
0 Material 4.080.00 4.00 0,0% 1,080.00 800
i Labor 1,820.00 Q.00 0.0% 1,820.00 D00
12 MECHANICAL ROOM: C-231
i3 [Material 1,080.00 0.00 0.0% 1,080.60 0.0D
14 Labor 1.820.00 0.00 0.0% 1,620.68 6.00
15  [MECHANICAL RODM: C-300
16 Material 1,080.00 0.0¢ 0.0% 1,080.60 o610
17 Labor 1,620.600 0.08 0.0% 1,620.00 840
18 MECHANICAY ROOM: D-208
18 [Maferdal 2,160.00 0.G3 0.0% 2,16G.09 0.o0
20 Labor 3.240.00 0648 0.049% 324000 .80
21 MECHANICAL ROOM: D300
2 Materiat 1,080.00 0.6 0.0% 1,080.60 £.00
23 jlabor 1.620.00 008 0.0% 1 B26.60 &4an
24
25 {HYDRONIC TEST & BALANCE 17,000.00 0.00 0.0%, 17.000.80 i X101
26
27 |CHEMICAL TREATHENT 6,500.00 D.C8 0.0% 6,500.00 5.60
28
29 GCORE BRILLING 10,000.00 4 0050.00 2.000.00 S000680F S50.0% 4,008.00 £86.40
30
31
TOTALOR SUBTOTAL __482,100.00 287 530.00 52 670.00 0.00 320.600.00] 66.5% 161.660.50 32,050.00
{inthe event of a conflict the exacl pre printed language of AIA G703-1982 shall gover this document} G783-1902
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CONTINUATION SHEET
AlA Docurient G702, APPLICATION ANL CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,
containing Conbractor's signed Cerlification is altached.

In tabutatiens below, amcunls are stated to the neargst dollar.

PAGE 4 OF 8 PAGES

PROJECT: Westinghouse High School

3223 W, Franklin Bivg,

APPLICATION NO: 12(PENCIL DRAT 1)
APPLICATION DATE: 5M6/08
PERIOD TO. &/31/08

Use Column 1 on Contracts where variabie retainage for line ilems may apply. Chicagoe, IL GSCC PROJECT NO:  GOT045
S Job # 1392-F 1392
A B C { ¥ | E F G H ]
WORK COMPLETED REATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
meEK SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANGE RETAIMAGE
NO. DESCRIFTION OF WORK VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE)
APBLICATION {HOTIN TO DATE Gy -G} RATE}
(DiE) DORE) {DIE+F)
EQUIPMERT
1 {CHILLERS 258,174.00 248,174.00 266,174.00 | 100.0% 0.00 29,617.40
2 Alr Handling Unit, Tag: AHU-1 36,772.00 38,772.00 36,772.00 | 160.0% 0.00 3,677.20
3 Alr Handlfing Unit, Tagr AHU-2 17.847.80 17.541.00 17.947.00 | 100.0%; 0.00 1,794.70
4 Air Hangling Unit, Tag: AHU-SA 14,160,800 14,160.00 14,160.00{ 10D.0%, 4.00 1.416.00
5 Alr Handling Unit, Tag: AHU-5B 24 403.00 24,403.00 24,403.00] 100.0% 0.00 2.440.30
8 Alr Handiing Unli, Tag: AHU-6 24,582.00 24,582.00 24,582.00 | 100.0% 0.00 2,458.20
7 Alr Handiing Unll, Tag: AHU-T 22,288.00 22,288.00 22,288.00 ) 100.0% 0.00 2,228.60
§ Alr Handling Unit, Tag: AHU-8A 24.511.00 24,511.00 24515.00] 100.0% 0.00 245110
] Alr Handling Unit, Tag: AHU-8B 24,511.00 24.511.00 24,511.00] 100.0% 0.00 245110
10 Air Handling Unit, Tag: AHUG 9.983.00 5,963.00 8483001 100.0% 003 995.30
11 |AirHandling Unly, Tag: AHU-10 12, 765.00 12,765.00 12,765.001 100.0% 0.00 1,276.50
12 |HMeating Colls 1.824.00 1.824.00 1,824.00 | 100.0% 000 192,40
13
14 AR HANDLING UNIT, TAG: AHU-3 45,05¢.00 45008.00 45,000.00 | 100.0%: 0.00 4,500.00
15 AR HANDLING UNIT, TAG: AHU4 134,008.00 134,004.00 134,000.00 | 100.0%: 0.60 13,400.00
18 JACUNITSI CONDENSERS 62,500.00 .00} 0.0% 62,500.60 0.00
17 [BOLERS 166,000.00 0.00f 0485 160,000.80 .00
18 PUMPST HEAT EXCH HYDRONIC SPECIALYY 55,000.00 585,000.00 553,000.001 100.0% 0.00 5,500.00
19 UNIT HEATERS 5.000.0C 9,000.00 £.000.001 100.0% 0.08 £40.00
20 {CRBINET UNIT HEATERS 26,500.60 26,500.00 26,500.00) 100.0% .00 2,650,0C
21 FiN TUBE RADIATION 7,200.068 7, 20008 7.200.00 | 100.0% 0.60 720.00
22  (ELECYRIC UNIT HEATERS 3.500.0G 0.00 o.0% 3,500.00 0.00
23 PANEL RADITDRS 116,700.08 115,700.00 115,700.00 | 100.0% 8.00 11,570.00
24 RADIANT CEILING PANELS 7,000.00 0.0 0.0% 7,000.60 0.00
25 |VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES 41,600.00 00| 8.6% 41,600.00 0.00
26
27
28 PIPING- EQUIPMENT INSTALLATIONS
29 INSTALL~ AIR HANDLING UNITS 14,800.00 18,580.00 1,220.00 14,800.00 | 166.6% €.80 1,4530.00
30 INSTALL- A.C UNITS/ CONDENSERS 7.706.00 0.00 0.0% 7.760.06 0.00
K3
TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL 1,681,600.601 1,022.816.00 214,890.00 0.00 1,237,700.00)  73.6% 443,808.80 123,770.00
{in the everd of a confiic! the exact pre prnled language of AIA GT03-1982 shall govern this document) G703-1892
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CONTINUATION SHEET
ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

containing Condractor's signed Cerlificalion is aliached.
In tabulations below, amounts gre slated ko the nearest dollar,

PAGE 5 OF 8 PAGES

PROJECT: Weslinghouse kigh Schonl

3223 W. Frankiin Bl

APPLICATION NG: 12{(PENCIL. DRAFT}

APPLICATION DATE. 5HEN08

PERIOD TO: 83108

Use Column | on Confracts where variable retainage for line tems may apply. Chicage, il GSCC PROJECT MO, COT04S
1PS Job £ 1392-F 1382
A B [+ t [»] | E F G H 1

WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS . TOTAL RETAINAGE

ITEM SCHEDULED - - PRESENTILY COMPLETED BAI ANCE RETAINAGE

NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIOUS { THIS PERIOD BTORED AND STORED % TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE}
APPLICATION {NOTIN TODATE (G {5} RATE}

{D4E) DORE} {D+E+F}

1 INSTALL-CHILLERS 4,800.2D 4,800.00 4.500.00 | 100.0% .00 480.00
2 INSTALE- HEAT EXCHANGER 1,200.007 8.00 0.0% 1,200.00 B.00
3 INSTALL- PUMPS 4.400.00 1,100.00 3,360.00 440000 [ 100.0%) 0.00 440.00
4 INSTALL- HYDRONIC SPECIALTIES 10,400.00 Z,600.00 286000 25.8% 7.800.00 260.00
5 INSTALL- BOILERS §.400.00 0.00 6.0% 5,400.00 0.00
5 INSTALL -PANEL RADIATORS 31,700.60 0.00 6.0% 31,.700.00 .08
7 INSTALL- FIN TUBE RADIATION £.600.00 5,508.00 £©.600.00 | 100.0% 0.00 | 860.68
8 INSTALL- CABINET UNIT HEATERS 8.200.08 0.00 8.6%, 8,800.00 8.00
5 INSTALL~ UNFF HEATERS 7,600.60 0.00 8.6% 7.500.00 8.60

ib INSTALE - ELECTRIC UNIT HEATERS 700,60 000 J00.00 1 100.0% 0.00 THe0

11 PIPING- HVAC INSTALLATION

12 FIRST FLOOR- AREA "A"

13 Matesial 154,500.00 138,075.00 138,075 80 80.0% 15425 DD 13.897.50

14 jLabor 212,245.00 169,851.00 169,851.60 ] 800% 42,394.00 16,985.10

15 FIRST FLOOR- ARECA "B

18 Material 95,000.00 42,750.00 42 750.00 B5.500.60: 80.0% 9,500.08 8,550.20

17 jlabor 129,500.00 51,845.00 51,800.00 164,645.601 B0.0% 28,855.00 10,384.50

18 FIRST FLOOR- AREA"C"

18 Malerial 137,800.00 123,785.00 123,758.60] 950.0% 13,745.60 1237550

20 Labor 184,685.00 147,680.00 47,6900} 680.0% 38,975.60 14.768.00

21 ARST FLOGR- AREA D"

22 Matedal 61,000.00 38,600,00 36.600.00] BD.O% 24,400.68 3.666.00

23 jlabw 74,350.00 37,180.00 37,180.00} 50.0% 3 1nss 3,718.00

24  ISECOND FLOOR- AREA "A*

25 Matevial 78,000.00 70,200.00 70200007 90.0% 7,200.60 7.020.00

26 jLabor 101,830.00 86,665.00 86,655.00} 85.0% 15,275.00 8,855.50

27  |SECOND FLODR- AREA "B

28 Matesiat 52,560.00 39,375.C0 7,875.00 47,250.00] 90.0% 5,250.08 4,725.00

29 Labor 65,150.00 25,315.00 2280500 £2126.00| 80.0% 13.,036.00 5212.00

3¢ SECOND FLOOR- AREAC™

a1 Material 112,000.00 89,600.00 11,200.00 100 800.00] 90.0% 11,280.80 16.888.00
TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL 322554000 20MBE21.00 441,300.00 §.00 2460,121.00] 76.3% 765 418 00 245.012.30

{In tha event of a conflicd Ihe exad] pre prinled language of AlA GTD3-1892 shalt govemn this document) G703-1992
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CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,

confaining Contractor's signed Cestification is attached.

PROJECT: Westinghouse High Schoal

PAGE B OF 6 PAGES

APPLICATION NO: 12(PENCIL DRAFT]

APPLICATION DATE: &16/08

in1zhulations below, amoints ate staled 1o the nearest dollar. 3223 W, Frankiin Bivd, PERIOD TC: &/31/08
Use Column | on Gontracts whem variabls refdinage for Bne itams may appiy. COhicago, IL GSCCPROJECTNC: C07045
IPS Job & 1382-P1302A12
A B c H ) I E F G H ]
WORK GOMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL RETAINAGE
ITEM . SCHEDULED - - PRESENTLY GCOMPLETED BALANGE RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FROMPREVIDUS | TMIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED kS TO FINIBH {IF VARIARLE}
APPLICATION {(NOTIN TODATE @ {6 RATE)
{04E) D ORE) {DeEH)
1 Labor 14790000 110,860.00 7.3495.00 118,345.00| 20.0% 28,555.00 11,834.50
2 SECOND FLOOR- AREA "D
3 Material 61,000.00 48,880.00 6,100.00 54 000,00 [ 90.0% $,100.00 5,480.00
4 Labor 83,550,800 §2,660.00 4.475.00 €6,835.00 1 80.0%|. 16.715.00 B,683.50
5 MECHANICAL ROOM A-216/B-200
& Malarial 120,500.08 80,375.00 18,075.00 1068,450.00| 90.0% 12,050.00 10.845.00
7 Labor 163,650.85 24 567.0D 18,385.00 40,966.00] 25.0% 122,684.00 4,098.60
8 MECHANICAL ROOM: A-306
bl Materiat 11,500.68 §,750.00 1,150.60 6,800.00| 60.0% 4.800.00 850,00
16 Labor 12,400.00 1,860.60 620.00 2480001 20.0% 8,920.00 248.00
11 RMECHANICAL RCOM: B-308
12 Material 11,580.00 5,760.00 3,450.00 5,200.00) 80.0% 2,300.00 920.00
13 Labor 12,406.00 1,860.00 620.00 2,480.00] 20.0% 8,920.00 248.0D
14 MECHANICAL ROOM: C-22€
15 Paterial 11.500.00 1,725.00 7,475.00 8.200.00] 80.0% 2,300.00 919.70
16 |Labor . 12.400.60 1.240.00 620.00 1,86000} 15.0% 10,540.00 185.80
17 |MECHANICAL ROOM: €231
8 |Matedal 11,500.60 1,725.00 147506 5,20000}) 8D.D% 2.300.00 §20.060
15 jLabor 1240080 1.240.00 52000 186000 15.0% 10,540.00 186.00
20 MECHANICAL ROORM: €-300
21 Material 11.500.05 §,750.00 3,450,050 §,200.00 | 80.0% 2.300.00 920.00
22 Labor 1246000 1,2680.00 G20.00 2,480.00] 20.0% 4,820.00 248.00
23 MECHANICAL ROCKE: D-208
24 fAateral 16,776.00 19,065.00 3,350.00 1341500} BD.O% 3,355.00 1,341.50
25 t.abor 32 506.00 487500 14,625.00 19.500.00] B50.0% 13,000.00 1,850.00
26 [MECHANICAE ROORY: D300
27 Malerial 11,500.00 5,750,00 3,450.00 9,200.00) 80.0% 2,300.00 920.00
z8 Lahor 12,400.680 1,860,00 520.00 2480001 20.0% 9,820.00 248.00
28 CHANGE ORDERS
3¢  iCO#01, P-005, Temp. ges ppy & hose hook-ups 4,261.60 0.00 4,261.00 4,261.00 | 100.0% 6.00 .. 428,10
3 ot (3,562 ese) (25% ¢ 2s¢)
TOTAL OR SUB TOTAL % G0 2407.463.00 Wﬂwﬁ@% 000 | 206%333.00] 73.9%| 104573800 2 -
{in the event of a corditct the exact pre printed language of AlA GA3-1992 shall govem this docurment | - 1% “5703-1992
543 A AR [, ouS, 255015

pl382a2-5
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TO GENERAL: PROJECT:

The Genrge Sollitt Construciion Co Westinghouse High School
758 North Central Ave
Wonod Dale, 1L 80191
FROM SUBGONTRACTOR: VIAARCHITECT:
Advance Cast Stone Co., Inc. De Stefano & Pariners, LTD

P O Box 347; Random Lake, W1 53075

CONTRACT FOR: Archilectural Precast Concrete
e e g T e T e ——

APPLICATION NO: 3
PERIOD TO: fday 31, 2008
PROJECT MOS.; 07-37

CONTRACT DATE: 12-Dec-007

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATIONFOR PAYMENT
Application 1s made for payment, 45 Shown below,in connaction with The Conbract,
contintion Sheet, AIA Document 3703, is sfached.,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.. oo $ 13,160.00

2 NetChangeby Change Orders..___ .. $ -
13,160.00
13,100.00

3. CONTRACT SUM TODATE (i 182 e $

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STOREDTODATE. ... &

5. RETAINAGE:
a. % of Completed Work H 1.310.00
{Columin D+ E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material
{Column F o G703)
Tolad Retaimage {Line Sa+5h or
Totakin Column | of G703) $ 1,310.00

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .......occ........... $ 11,790.00
{Line 4 less fine 6 Tolal

qrmmm_umeOCmOmmdmnﬁmmTdmmﬁémz,w, m _ _amoba
{Lin 6 from prior Ceslificates) ...

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.......ccooeoeee. 11,340.00

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE _ %
{Line 3 less Line 6)

1,310.00 |

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Change Orders approved in previols
moths by camer,

Total approved this Motk

TOTALS
"ZmuJ. CHENGES hy Chanae Ordore:

= -l-iuzc

£ (A A
1

The undersigned Contractor cerlifies hat to the best of the Contrattor's knovdedge, in-
formation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment kas been com-
pleted in sccordance with the Confract Documents, that all amourts have been paid
by the Contracior for Wark for which previous Ceelificates for Payment were issusd
and payments recelved from the Ownear, and that current payment shown herein is
Y Tue.

SUB CONTRACTOR: Advance Cast Stone Co., Inc.

B8Y: Matt Gami, President

Siate of WISCONSIN
County of: SHEBOY(GAN

Subscribed and swom o before
me this day of

Netary Public  Mary Buntrock
My Commission expires:  12-20-09

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFIGATE FOR PAYMENT

In acoordance with e Contract Doctiments, based o6 oi-sife ohservafions and the
data comprising this application, the Architect cetfifies 1o fhe Owner that 6 the
best of the Architect's knowledge, informaltion and Besisf the Wark has progressed as

Inddicated, the qually of the Work is in accordance vwith the Contract Documents, and
e Gonfractar is entitied o payment of the ANMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTHIED:, B

{Aliach explanation i mﬂ@% nmwwmmq nqnma _ﬂ.@m Rm m%nci m_u.cbmu for. Initiaf aff

all figures on this Application and on the Canfinuation shesets thef are changed P
confarm e amord certifiod §

ARCHITECT:

By: Dale:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable andy io the Con-
ractnr named hereln, Issuanine, payment and accer “ance of payment are without
prejudice ko ety rights of the Owmer or Contractor under this Centract.

DOCUMERNT G702 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

VAR

AYGE: L B00¢
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—ﬁOEﬁZCb._._OZ SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G763

Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLIGATION NUMBER 3
Contracior's signed Cedtification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: May 18, 2008
i Eabulafions below, amounts 2re stated to the nearest dollar. Westinghouse High Schoal PERIOD FROM: My 1, 2008
Use Column 1 on Cosfracts where variable retainage for line Rems may apply. 0O Wy 3, 2008
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
FSUBCONTRACTOR: 03460-003
A B ¢ D I E i F G H ] 4
- WORK COMPLETED [TOTAL COMPLETED
TEM SCHEDULED THIS APPLICATION AND STORED % | BALANCE TO FINISH
DESCRIPTION OF WORK R 5 RETAINAGE
RUMBER VALUE %ﬁﬂwmﬁz WORKIN  ISTORED MATERIALS] TO DATE 6G+Q) ©6)
PLACE {rokin D or E) DHELF)
Drafting $ 50000 ES 500.60 3 500.60 | 100%] $ - 50.00
._gmzcﬁmnza 3 7,500.00 $ 750080 3 7500804 100% 3 750.00
“ : $ - 3 -
Delivery £ 400,08 s 400,00 $ 40000 [ 100%; $ 40.00
installation $ 4,700,606 $ 470080 $ 470080 ] 100% § - 470.00
3 - 3 -
3 - $ -
$ $ -
$ $ -
$ 3 -
4 $
1 $ - -
TOTALS $ 1310000 | 3 5000003 1280000 s - 1% 1310000 | 150%) § - 1.310.00

§OOCUMENT G703 * CONTINUATION SHEET

1iARH

Wyec: L 800¢

Gyay 166 006

386/ 0N

"d
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PAGE B2/83

OAKLEYCONST

734342134

+ 32

13

B5/23/ 2088

APPLICATION AND CERTIFI CATION FOR PAYMENT AI4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGES)
TO QOWNER: Solisttigakiey & v. TRTIToT Wioniin ke ADDT ICATION W 14 DNistibutian to:
750 North Central Ave 3223 W. Franklin Blvd
Wood Dale, IL 60191 Chicage, [L PERIOD TO: 31-May-08 .M., OWNER
FROM CONTRACTCR: VIA ARCHITECT: ¥ |ARCHITECT
Qakley Construction Co. Ine. DeStefano & Parmers X |CONTRACTOR
7815 &, Claremont Ave. PROJECT NOS: 1446R
Chicago, Hiinois 60620
CONTRACT FOR: Renovation CONTRACT DATE:

—_— = = e v b

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Asplication is made for payment, a5 shown belaw, in connection with the Contract.

iy Al 3

Continpation Sheet, AlA Document G703, és afisched.
SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR T0 OWNER

$10,363,350.00
$£279.00

B10,309,325.00

7,388,332

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2. et change by Change Orders
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line £ £2)
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO
DATE  {Column G on G703}
5. RETAINAGE: (Original Contract Only)
a, 10 %ol Completed Work $
{Celumn D + E on G703)
b8 % of Stared Materizl <
(Calumn F on G703)
Tois! Retainage (Lines 52+ 5b or

Total in Cotumn I of G703} S

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 5
{Ling 4 Less Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Ling 6 from prior Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

0, BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $
(Line 3 less Ling 6)

o) e B B
oy

§738.832

.00

738833
6,649,450

6,608,171
41,328
3.714,830

& by

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved

in previous months by Owaer

Tolal approved this Month (1)
TOTALS

$0.60 § - $0.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order

-k d e

The undessigned Coniracior CEITICS (Rat ka the Desi ol e Couisacion's RBoWwILagS,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

sz with e Controe Piaenreente fhat w1l anewinis heve been cald By

Sy fibink i e el e AL

CORATIE L F

the Contiactor for Wask for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received fom the Owner, sad that current payment shown heeis is now dre.

CONTRACTOR: Oakiey Construction Co., Inc.

By: Date:

ZAnthony §. Kwateng, Vice President
State of Mlinois County of Cook
Subseribed and sworn to before me this 18th day of May, 2008
Notary Public: Shebretta Groce-Burt
My Commission expires:

E
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In accordarce with the Contract Docurnents, hased on on-site observations and (ke data

comprising the applicaiion, the Arhitect eestifies to the Qwner that to the best of the
Arcliitects knowledpe, information and belief the Work has progressed as indieated,

the quaiity of the Work is in accordsuce with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entifled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNTCERTIFIED ........... b3 41,328

{Artech explanoiion if antoint certified differs from fhe arount applied. Initial ol figures on this
Application and onthe Continpation Sheat thal are changed fo confarm with the amount certified )
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Cextificate is not negotisble. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
{'aniracior nareed herein, lssuance, payment and aceeptance of payment are without

prejudice Lo eny rights of the Ovner or Contractor under this Conlract.

A1 DOCLRAENT GTI2 - APPLICATION ARD CERTIRGATION FOR PAYMEST - 1292 EDITION - AlA - ©6E32

THE AVERIGAH INSTITUTE G ASCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK ANE, N, WASHIETON, DO 200085252
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ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 14

Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 23-May-08

In iabniations below, amounts are stated o e noarest doflar. _ Westinghouse H.S. w PERIOD TO: 31i-May-08

Use Column T on Contracts wheee variable retainage for line ifems may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 1446R

A B c D | = F G H 1
FFEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK CONTRACT WORR COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
R VALTIE FROGM FREVIOUS TeIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+C TQFINISH
ATPTLICATION STORED AR SIGRED 0
{D+E) MNOTTIN TODATE
D ORE) (DEF)
Cieneral Condifions - Oakley Const. $899,092.00 $53(,232.00 $441920.00 FSTLDEMG 53T L AC SETELs
Bond - Ozkley Const. $60,167.00 $60,107.00 $6.00 $60,107.00 100.65% $0.00 $6.011
Tnsusance - (iakley Const. 301 868.00 $93.860.00 30.00 $93,860.00 104.86%; $0.00 $2,386
General Cleanuyp- Oakicy Consl. $34,250.00 $11,850.00 $0.00 $11,850.00 34.60% $22.400.00 1,185
Do Fromes, Hardwone- Material $467.000.00 $90,783.00 5400 $90,783.00 19.44% $376,217.00 0,078
Carpentry-Oakley Const $104,858.00 $20,000.00 $5,680.60 525 000K I359% 1585555 Tason
Structral Steel- K&K fron Works $6,543,614.00 $5,939.830.00 $0.00 $5,939.830.00 S0.77% 8603,784.00 £5931,923
Pooi - Phoenix Pools $580,000.00 £425,500.08 $0.00 §425,500.00 73.36% $154,500.00 $42,550
Wood Laboratory Casework-Charles Schomo $286,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $30,000.00 10.49% $156.000.00 §3,000
Resifient Flooring/Carpeting- TBL $247.675.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $247.675.00 $0
1Camoll Seating $416,300.00 $0.00 $0.00 £0.00 0.00% $416,800.00 0
Food Service Equipment- Apex Marketing $418,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% §418,850.60 $0
Dawn Compaties $146,723.00 £139,250.00 $0.00 $138,250.00 24.901% $7,473.00 $13,925
Not Let - Metal Letiers $17,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60.00 3.00% $17,500.00 $0.00
Window Treatiments-Building Outfifters $48,000.00 SO.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $48.000.00 50.00
CRAND TOTAI S £10.364,329.00 7,342,412 &mb&aﬁ g 7,388 332 T1% 2,975,997 §73R.833
. ]
A1 DOCUMERT G- CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1802 EDTIGN - AlA, - G1902 p——"

THFE BMERCAN STHTUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NV

WASHINGTON, DC. 200065232




